
1 JVC 49" LED Smart 4K HDR television on stand 
with remote control £60-100

2 1980's Marantz TT 2000 turntable together with 
a Marantz PM 310 stereo amplifier (2) £60-100

3 37" Panasonic Vera flatscreen television with 
remote control £20-40

4 Sony DVD home theatre system DAV-TZ135 
together with a Sony wireless CD Boombox 
(Both boxed and new) £40-60

5 Three LG Digital DVD Recorder + HDD, 
RHT497H (Boxed and new) £50-70

6 Philips PX8 portable wireless speaker system 
together Panasonic DVD recorder with Freeview
+ and a Wharfedale DVD Recorder & Digital free 
view receiver (3) £40-60

7 Quantity of DVD players and other items to 
include Leak 2000 receiver (all boxed) £50-70

8 Stihl HSA 56 cordless hedge trimmer together 
with Stihl MSA 120 C cordless Chainsaw with 
charger £100-150

9 Lawn King petrol lawn mower £60-100

10 Ferrex self propelled petrol lawnmower £40-60

11 Ladies Raleigh Caprice bicycle with wicker 
basket and brown leather saddle £40-60

12 Group of 19th century blue and white transfer 
printed china, including a Spode soup tureen, 
cover and stand, a Spode Etruscan vegetable 
tureen and cover, a Copeland & Garrett Tower 
pattern chamber pot, a blue and white punch pot 
in Bridge of Lucano pattern, probably Swansea, 
Spode Japan pattern muffin dish, a Spode 
Group pattern sauce tureen and cover, Spode 
sauce tureen, cover and stand in Trophies / 
Etruscan, etc £50-80

13 Group of 19th century blue and white transfer 
printed china, including a Spode butter dish and 
cover in Tall door pattern, a rare Spode open 
veg dish in Bridge of Lugano pattern, chestnut 
basket and stand, etc £50-80

14 Group of 19th century blue and white transfer 
printed china, including two Spode teapots (one 
with Girl at the Well pattern), a Spode sucre in 
the Broseley pattern, a bell-shaped custard cup 
with Nuneham Courtney, etc £50-80

15 Group of 19th century blue and white transfer 
printed china, including Spode Vandyke, Aesop-
s Fables, Italian, Botanical, etc, and two Spode 
bone china cups and saucers in patterns 4108 
and 5259 £50-80

16 Group of china, including two Spode creamware 
soup plates and a set of five arcaded creamware 
plates, all marked, together with a Wedgwood 
basalt plate with 'The Infant Academy', 
Continental plates, pair of goose egg cups, etc 
£50-80

17 Tibetan painted stool with three drawers to one 
side, 44.5cm high £40-60

18 Tibetan cloisonné Buddha, 37cm high £50-70

19 Tibetan prayer wheel and stand, with white 
metal mounts, total height 44cm £40-60

20 Tibetan ritual dagger/Phurba on stand, total 
height 35cm £40-60

21 Tibetan brass Buddha, 28.5cm high £40-60

22 Tibetan ritual dagger/Phurba in fitted carved 
wooden case/stand with applied decoration, the 
case 48cm wide £60-100

23 Tibetan temple altar/shrine with silk embroidered 
tassels, 52cm high £50-80

24 Group of Tibetan items, including two white 
metal wine cups, a brass relief decorated box 
and a Phurba (4) £50-80

25 Rococo style ormolu wall light, with twin scrolling 
foliate branches, 40cm high £50-70

26 Shelley ‘Wild Flowers’ pattern tea service, 
including six cups, saucers and side plates, milk 
jug, sugar bowl and cake plate £80-100

27 Group of seven porcelain military figures 
together with a Middle Eastern mother of pearl 
pill box and three brass dishes £30-50

28 Collection of silver plate, incliding tureens, cigar 
holder with armorial, salver, combination toast 
rack and preserve jar, etc £50-70

29 Continental porcelain oval two handled tureen 
£20-30

30 Pair of rococo style gilt wall brackets £60-100

31 Pair of Sèvres shaped dishes, polychrome 
painted with floral sprays, on a pink and gilt 
ground, 19cm across £50-80

32 Barr, Flight and Barr Worcester coffee can, bat 
printed with shells, on a pale yellow ground, and 
other coffee cans £40-60

33 Chinese Canton round bowl, circa 1880-1900, 
23cm diameter £100-150

34 Group of Staffordshire figures, including Nelson 
and Wellington, pair of figures in Ottoman dress, 
etc £60-100
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35 Collection of cigarette cards, loose and in 
albums (1 box) £20-40

36 Two albums of football covers, some signed £40
-60

37 Miscellaneous items, including a Chinese famille 
rose cruet, pair of beakers, etc £50-100

38 Eight bottles of spirits to include Otard Cognac, 
Beefeater Gin and others. £30-50

39 Group of ceramics, incliding a 19th century 
English flower-painted jug and ewer, a pair of 
Derby figures with crossed swords marks, and 
continental porcelain £60-100

40 Stanton instruments scientific balance and 
weights, two sets of weights £60-100

41 Ships gimbal compass £40-60

42 Marine signalling lamp £50-70

43 Group of stamp albums £20-30

44 Group of Victorian and later pairs of vases, large 
painted glass vase with cover, Noritake ceramic 
dressing table set, Coalport shell bowl and other 
decorative ceramics £30-50

45 Three 1930s mantle clocks, a wall clock and a 
Short & Mason London wall barometer (5) £20-
30

46 Early 19th century Welsh porcelain jug and 
basin and other related pieces, Coalport or 
Swansea, polychrome decorated with floral 
sprays (6) £60-100

47 Mixed lot of vintage furs, ladies clothing and 
similar items £20-40

48 Collection of commemorative Derby mugs and 
other items £20-30

49 Collection of vintage board games and children's 
annuals £20-30

50 Rosko Battery operated Bartender with revolving 
eyes, in original box, plus a Cragstan 
Crapshooter battery operated toy (2) £30-50

51 Hasbro Action Man Mission Grand Prix, boxed, 
plus motorcycle, two action figures and captain 
Scarlett, together with Hasbro Micro Machines 
Super Stunt City, boxed £30-45

52 Collection of Giles annuals (3 boxes) £20-40

53 Two boxes of assorted maps and two boxes of 
books £20-40

54 Two Gollies and two other soft toys (4) £10-15

55 Pair 19th century Coalbrookdale vases, 18.5cm 
high £30-40

56 Collection of Roy Kirkham character jugs (11) 
£20-30

57 Bowser HO 4-6-6-4 Challenger Articulated in 
original box £20-30

58 Set of four Victorian silver plated candlesticks, 
Victorian silver plated fish servers and sundry 
plated items £30-40

59 Antique christening gowns, gloves and other 
antique textiles £40-60

60 Dutch Delft hare, painted in blue, signed to 
base, 13cm wide £50-70

61 Wemyss small preserve pot, cover and stand, 
7cm high £50-80

62 Group of Staffordshire figures, including a Tithe 
Pig group and three pearlware figures, and an 
18th century Chinese saucer (5) £50-80

63 Group of 19th century Staffordshire animals, 
including a miniature poodle, a pug, a ram, etc, 
together with a naive model of a goat £50-80

64 Pearlware figure of a young girl, in the white, 
circa 1790, 11cm high £50-70

65 Good pair of Japanese satsuma vases, of 
square form, with figural decoration, 17.5cm 
high £120-180

66 Group of stamped envelopes and letters £20-30

67 Royal Doulton model of The Minstrel on plinth 
base, 33.5cm high £40-60

68 Royal Doulton model of Red Rum on plinth 
base, 32cm high £40-60

69 Bavarian flower decorated service £80-120

70 Collection of theatre programmes, 30's, 40's & 
50's, some signed £20-30

71 Good collection of commemorative china, 
including Queen Victoria, Edward VII, George V, 
etc, and a Nailsea rolling pin £80-120

72 Angelo Smith marquetry decorated bird's eye 
maple wall clock £50-70

73 Susie Cooper teaset with green glaze - 19 
pieces £30-40

74 Late Victorian Art Nouveau Ford & Sons 'Dudley' 
pattern flow blue and white dinner service - 23 
pieces £30-50

75 Susie Cooper feather pattern tea/coffee ware - 
21 pieces £30-40

76 Coalport black printed decanter and stopper, 
31cm high £30-40
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77 Collection of Leach St Ives pottery, including 
lidded tureen, four plates and six side plates, 
two salts and nine handled bowls, together with 
a studio pottery bowl, all with impressed marks 
£60-80

78 Pair of Gouda pottery ewers, decorated with a 
foliate pattern in the Art Nouveau style, 22cm 
high £60-100

79 Guaxs Art Glass vase, of oval form with cross-
hatched pattern, signed to base, 18.5cm high 
£40-60

80 Pair of scrimshaw whale's teeth mounted on 
wooden bases, 19th century style but later £60-
100

81 French salt glazed Pottery cockerel Les Grottes 
Dieulefit, 21cm high £40-60

82 A Worcester sucrier and cover, circa 1770, 
decorated in the Kakiemon style with foliate 
panels on a blue scale ground, pseudo-Chinese 
seal mark, 13cm high £60-80

83 Yeap Poh Chap (1927-2007) four bowls to 
include a celadon glazed bowl, all signed, the 
largest 24cm diameter (4).
(Qty: 4) £100-200

84 Yeap Poh Chap (1927-2007) teapot with cane 
handle and nine assorted tea bowls, all signed. 
(10) £60-100

85 Victorian blue and white Opaque China service 
in the 'Chinese Marine' pattern, including a pair 
of small tureens and stands, six plates, three 
graduated platters and a pair of dishes £30-40

86 Two barometers, together with a drop dial wall 
clock and a regulator wall clock. £50-70

87 Noritake coffee service £80-120

88 Spode Camellia pattern dinner service £60-80

89 Sundry items, including two cameras, Victorian 
lace bonnet and other items £30-40

90 Group of lead soldiers in wooden Air Ministry 
box £20-30

91 Liberty bowl by Gouda pottery for Liberty of 
London, 25cm diameter £20-30

92 Korean celadon glazed pottery ever and a 
German saltglazed pottery bellarmine jug (2) 
£20-30

93 Four Victorian stoneware jelly moulds and 
Capodimonte cup and saucer, Limoges coffee 
can and saucer, Copenhagen dish (af), signed 
hand painted fruit saucer and 19th century floral 
blue cup and saucer £50-70

94 Quantity of Spode teawares and other china £50
-100

95 Strike Force, Combat Force and Military Force 
boxed toys x 5 £20-40

96 Collection of vintage adult magazines, including 
Fiesta, Escort, Club, etc (approx 30) £20-40

97 Large quantity of toys, including Sindy, Action 
Man, a tin plate garage, etc £30-50

98 One box of Action Man figures and accessories 
£30-40

99 One box of boxed model vehicles, including 
Corgi, Vanguards, Hot Wheels, etc £20-30

100 Three boxed toy rifles £20-30

101 Bow coffee cup, circa 1760, painted in the Imari 
style in underglaze blue and iron red, 6.25cm 
high £40-60

102 Japanese Arita saucer, circa 1690-1740, 
polychrome painted with flowers, four-character 
mark to base, 13cm diameter £60-100

103 19th century Chinese blue and white vase, of 
archaic Gu form, decorated with dragons 
chasing a flaming pearl, 34.5cm high £150-200

104 John Pete, oil on canvas - 'Outward Bound 
1932, S.S. Corchester Collier passing Northfleet 
cement works after unloading at Shadwell 
Power Station, inscribed, signed and dated 1986 
verso, in gilt frame £40-60

105 Manner of Edward Smythe, 19th century, oil on 
canvas - Rural Landscape with figure at rest with 
horses, in gilt frame £100-150

106 Four coloured engravings of Napoleon - 2 black 
and white and 2 coloured - Elba and Porto 
Ferrato, profile of Napoleon, Bataille de 
Bassano, Charleroi 1815 £100-150

107 Oil on canvas of Writtle depicting a 19th century 
scene, together with a colourful still life pastel of 
jug and flowers by Annette Clark, signed limited 
edition print of a girl with hat gazing at flowers, 
another watercolour and a pair of donkey prints 
(6) £40-60

108 Continental school, oil on panel, classical ruins 
overlooking the sea, 97cm x 48cm £50-70

109 Two large green folders of drawings, 
engravings, prints, including 19th century £30-
40

110 Two signed and framed Peter Curling prints £20
-30

111 Two Hogarth-framed engravings after Romney 
and Reynolds, 58cm x 36cm £30-40
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112 19th century engraving of Lord Cochrane, 
framed, 64cm x 47cm £30-40

113 Pair of framed contemporary prints, indistinctly 
signed, 55cm x 44cm £20-30

114 Large Japanese Hokkaido carved wooden 
model of a bear, signed, 40cm high £50-80

115 Two 18th century Chinese porcelain bowls, 
incliding one famille rose Mandarin style, 
28.5cm diameter, and one famille verte, 19cm 
diameter (2) £80-120

116 Amateur astronomer telescope on tripod £50-70

117 Lego Star Wars Shop Diorama with Ezras 
Speeder Bike No.75090 & AT-DP No.75083 (1) 
£50-80

118 Lego Star Wars Shop Diorama with Resistance 
Troop Transporter No.75140 (1) £50-80

119 Pair of antique heavily carved wood small 
double ended cups, 8cm high £25-40

120 English School, contemporary, oil on canvas - 
'Busted', 101cm x 95cm, unframed £100-200

121 Large quantity of auction catalogues to include 
Sothebys, Christie's, Jackie Collins sale, bound 
caltgues, art books and realted (approximately 
120) £20-30

122 Thomas Cheesman (1760-1834) stipple 
engraving printed in colours - Young Female 
Head, published May 1st 1803, 48cm x 39cm, in 
original ebonised frame £30-40

123 Arthur Henry Enoch (1849-1917) watercolour- 
Dartmoor landscape, signed, 35 x 52cm, glazed 
frame £30-50

124 Attributed to Harriet Churchyard (1836-1927) 
charcoal - described as Portrait of Laura 
Churchyard £30-50

125 Two works by Steve Joyce, contemporary: 'In 
Nature', mixed media, signed, inscribed verso, in 
deep glazed case/frame, 33.5cm square x 10cm 
deep, together with 'The Stem', mixed media on 
paper, signed, 28cm x 19cm, in glazed frame (2) 
£30-50

126 After Gould and Richter - lithograph- Sterna 
Macura, 33 x 53cm, glazed frame £40-60

127 J. K. Donald, Edwardian oil on canvas - Bridge 
over a River, signed, in glazed gilt frame £20-30

128 Attributed to Colin Moss (1914-2005) oil on 
canvas, head of a workman, laid down onto 
board, 39 x 29cm, frame £40-60

129 Framed embroidery of Rome £10-20

130 Collection of snooker and boxing memorabilia, 
prints, cigarette cards, etc £20-40

131 Small collection of travelling chess boards £40-
60

132 Victorian four drawer telescope, lenses and 
plate camera elements £30-50

133 Scientific instruments lenses and sundries £30-
50

134 Four decorative corbels / brackets, including a 
Victorian stone corbel with carved mask, 45cm 
high, three wooden examples £80-120

135 Coloured antique tea lights. (34 in total) £100-
150

136 Collection of microscope slides and microscope 
parts £50-100

137 Stereoscopic viewer, mirror, sundries £30-50

138 Silver mounted decanter, box of silver plate and 
box of glassware £50-70

139 Collection of coins £30-50

140 Antique jewelers box and various contents 
together with a leather stud box and vintage 
pens £40-60

141 1862 Philips World Atlas, contents detached and 
possibly not complete, housing a large collection 
of maps £40-60

142 Bronze resin cat, 41cm high £50-70

143 Modern bronze sculpture of a hare, 35cm high 
£80-120

144 Tibetan thanka painted with deities, 38 x 30cm, 
glazed frame £50-70

145 Elizabeth Morris, three colour etchings, each 
signed and numbered the largest 13 x 17cm 
(plate). (3) £70-100

146 Three Victorian writing slopes/boxes £20-30

147 Three pairs of Georgian brass candlesticks £50-
70

148 19th century ormolu clock, fragmentary, signed 
to rear of movement, 14cm high £40-60

149 Metalwares including Chinese bronze bowl, 
Chinese bronze figure, other items, £40-60

150 Various silver plate £40-60

151 Pair Japanese Satsuma vases, oriental china 
and decorative ornaments £40-60

152 Coalport Dinner/ tea service and other teaware 
£40-60

153 Large Le Creuset casserole dish and cover and 
other dishes £50-70
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154 Postcards in albums, loose and ephemera £20-
30

155 Collection of Caithness paperweights and other 
glassware £50-70

156 Lot cut glassware including wines and tumblers 
£30-40

157 Large mammoth tooth, 16cm wide £50-70

158 Group of taxidermy including little owl, magpie, 
sparrowhawk, others. (6) £60-100

159 Two sections of mammoth tusk, 16cm and 14cm 
long £40-60

160 Military brass bugle with broad arrow mark £15-
20

161 Mammoth tooth, 13cm high £50-70

162 Mammoth tooth, 14cm high £50-70

163 Chinese ceramics and a Turkish bowl £40-60

164 Collection of antique tools £70-100

165 Pair of glass wall light, 47cm wide £100-150

166 Three glass wall lights, each 48cm wide £150-
200

167 Victorian mahogany framed woolwork picture, 
total size 60 x 51cm, Don Butlin oil of Dunwich 
and five other pictures £50-70

168 Oil on canvas, stones and moon, signed with 
monogram AR, 76 x 49cm, framed £100-150

169 Two Victorian watercolours of flowers, 17 x 
22cm, framed together £30-50

170 André De Moller, oil landscape with bridge, 
signed, 41 x 76cm, framed £50-70

171 Richard C Clarke, watercolour, Landscape at 
Ely, 33 x 40cm, glazed frame and an oil on 
board by Pat Minter £40-60

172 Peter Ford watercolour, Ely cathedral, signed, 
30 x 52cm, glazed frame £40-60

173 Ian Armour-Chelu, watercolour, Chickens, 28 x 
20cm, signed, and another of Ely cathedral, both 
in glazed frames £100-150

174 Contemporary School, mixed media - seated 
figure, signed and dated, and two other framed 
pictures £20-30

175 Riveted copper vessel, 48cm diameter £80-120

176 Postcard accumulation Mixed periods GB and 
world including real photographic cards, 
topography, Liverpool interest including social 
history Football Opening Game Waterloo 
Liverpool, Opening of Rugby Grounds by the 
Biglers 1st Kings Liverpool etc. £20-40

177 Fulham FC Home Football Programs ranging 
from 1970's-Present together with football 
books. Four Boxes. £20-40

178 Tin plate and other toys £20-40

179 Box of postcards, police related ephemera and 
posters, etc £20-30

180 Folder of 19th century pictures and prints £50-
100

181 William Monk (1863-1937) pencil, Norte Dame 
Cathedral, signed and dated 1916, 70 x 51cm 
£40-60

182 Malcolm Ellis (contemporary) watercolour - 
Vulture, signed, 40 x 30cm, glazed frame £40-60

183 Katy Sodgan (contemporary) watercolour, set of 
four African wildlife scenes, signed, glazed 
frames £40-60

184 Brian Reed (b. 1934) watercolour, Owl on a 
branch, signed, 51 x 40cm, glazed frame £50-70

185 Brian Reed (b. 1934) watercolour, two owls in a 
tree, signed, 51 x 40cm, glazed frame £50-70

186 Katy Sogden (contemporary) watercolour - 
Zebra at a watering hole, 34 x 51cm, glazed 
frame £30-50

187 Alan Carter (b. 1909) watercolour - Ibex, signed, 
42 x 73cm, glazed frame £50-70

188 Oil on board country house and two further 
pictures £40-60

189 19th century Berlin woolwork tapestry picture, 
Miltary figure on horseback, glazed birds eye 
maple frame, total size 67 x 52cm £60-80

190 Oil on tin, naieve landscape, 31 x 36cm, framed 
£40-60

191 Collection of mantel clocks £50-100

192 Edwardian cruet sets, cut glass cruet bottles and 
glassware. (2 boxes) £20-30

193 Pryke and Palmer catalogue, no 330, illustrating 
their range of household fittings and fixtures, 
cloth binding, 31 x 25cm £10-15

194 Minton style majolica game pie dish, damaged, 
together with Wedgwood style leaf dishes and 
an art deco vase £70-100

195 Card case, inkwells and sundries £30-50

196 Jean Hynes, three cold cast bronze figural 
studies, including a figure on her side, 34cm 
long £100-150

197 Edwardian oak arched mantel clock, retailed by 
Mappin and Webb, 38cm high £50-70
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198 George III tea caddy, Regency rosewood tea 
caddy and a Victorian writing box (3) £20-30

199 Victorian Staffordshire ‘Hearty Good Fellow’ jug, 
polychrome decorated, 29cm high £30-50

200 Staffordshire pottery figure of a Highlander with 
a spaniel at a well, and another of a figure on 
horseback, 33cm and 20cm high £30-50

201 19th century Continental oval portrait relief metal 
plaque of a gentleman, indistinctly signed and 
dated 1885, 20cm diameter, on wooden mount 
£40-60

202 Six Chinese Canton plates and a Chinese 
octagonal shallow bowl (7) £80-120

203 Cranberry glass and brass oil lamp with shade 
£20-30

204 Two boxes of stamps, tea cards, ephemera, etc 
£20-40

205 Group of vintage model vehicles, tin plate, etc 
£15-20

206 Various stamp albums £30-50

207 Group of dolls £20-30

208 Two boxes of books including Royalty themed 
£20-40

209 Boxed models of trains £15-20

210 Peter Pan and Wendy by J.M. Barrie, and other 
books £15-20

211 Glazed wall mounted cabinet containing a 
display of German Police badges. £20-40

212 Trevor Price, signed print - A bird in the hand 
(part two) - 25.5cm x 19cm £10-20

213 Robert Sayer & Carington Bowles antique hand 
coloured map of Kent. £15-20

214 Early 19th century mahogany cased medicine 
case, with damage and some bottles missing, 
locked (the flush lower pin-closed door is 
therefore not accessible, 17cm wide £80-120

215 Salvatore Calacicco (b. 1935) oil on panel, a pair 
of marine scenes - Peeress and Mermaid, 
signed, 30 x 45cm, framed £100-150

216 Hedley J Le Noury (b. 1941) oil on canvas, 
marine scene, 48 x 73cm £80-120

217 Salvatore Calacicco (b. 1935) two oils on board, 
signed, each 20 x 29cm, framed £80-120

218 Pair of early 20th century oil on canvas 
landscape scenes, 28 x 57cm, in gilt frames £60
-100

219 Suitcase of dolls £20-30

220 Five boxes of mixed books £20-30

221 19th century tapestry picture of Mary, 29 x 21cm 
and two framed mezzotints £30-50

222 Collection of approximately 120 pairs of 
opticians display spectacles (not prescription) 
£30-40

223 Interesting collection of sketchbook materials, 
ephemera and works on paper £50-100

224 Victorian scrapbook £30-50

225 Unframed works on paper including watercolour 
by Fid Harnack, 19th century watercolour 
portrait, etchings other items £80-120

226 J R R Tolkien - The Two Towers, 1965 11th 
impression and other Tolkien publications. £15-
25

227 Edward Gentle oil on canvas, Scarborough pier 
and lighthouse, signed and dated 1895, titled 
verso, 18 x 25cm, gilt frame £60-100

228 Two Japanese cloisonne vases, the tallest 16cm 
£40-60

229 Royal Worcester hand painted blush ivory vase, 
unsigned, 19cm high, other ceramics £30-50

230 Copper and brass £20-30

231 13 x leather bound Waverly novels £50-70

232 Jim Lawrence 'Grosvenor' ceiling light in old 
gold, boxed. Together with a box of Jim 
Lawrence style curtain rail fixtures and fittings. 
£60-100

233 Reindeer hide £40-60

234 Stamps FDCs and postcards £20-40

235 Illustrated London News Coronation KGV, 
Hobbies Weekly, Weekly Illustrated, Picture 
Post, Reveille and other magazines. £15-20

236 Collection of 19th / 20th century watercolours 
£40-60

237 Collection of 19th / 20th century watercolours 
£40-60

238 Pair of Empire style tie-backs, and pair of 
candlesticks £30-50

239 Georgian Irish cut glass decanter, 24cm high
(Qty: 1) £20-30

240 Antique Indian brass ewer with relief cast 
decoration, 20.5cm high £40-60

241 Eastern brass Dallah coffee pot with stamped 
signature, 28cm high £20-40

Page 6 of 28Homes & Interiors, 16th Apr, 2024 - 17th Apr, 2024

Homes & Interiors, 16th Apr, 2024 - 17th Apr, 2024



242 Chinese Yixing pottery vase, of baluster form, 
with incised decoration of a bird perched on a 
branch, on a buff ground, 26.5cm high £40-60

243 Early 20th century mahogany and inlaid balloon 
shaped clock, 23cm high £40-60

244 Art Deco teaset with floral decoration - 11 pieces 
£20-40

245 A Rockingham tortoiseshell glazed teacup, 
saucer and a bowl, circa 1840, with gilt rims, the 
bowl and saucer with printed marks £20-40

246 Album of Clacton-on-Sea postcards and three 
smaller albums £20-30

247 World stamps in packets, Sarawak, Rhodesia, 
Hong Kong etc, approximately 100 packets £20-
30

248 Wedgwood blue jasper dip small teapot and 
cover, milk jug and sugar bowl, with silver 
mounted rims, and a Royal Worcester small 
round bowl £40-60

249 Good quality silver plated tureen with liner, 
beaded borders, together with a silver plated 
basket with scalloped edge (2) £20-30

250 Derby Stephenson & Hancock white glazed 
model of a dog, shown seated on an oval base, 
inscribed mark to base, 14cm high £30-50

251 Group of soapstone, green hard stone and other 
carvings. £30-50

252 Two Sykes Hydrometers £20-40

253 Oriental blue and white porcelain teaset and two 
glazed bird ornaments £40-60

254 Six Chinese miniature Clichey design 1930s 
paperweights £30-50

255 Two 19th century continental painted wooden 
boxes £80-120

256 19th century Japanese Satsuma two-person tea 
set, with foliate and other patterns, four-
character marks, the teapot 15.5cm high £60-
100

257 World stamps on two plastic trays to include 
Cook Islands etc £20-30

258 Lot plated Fiddle pattern and other cutlery £20-
40

259 Pair of contemporary glass urns and covers £20-
30

260 Chinese jade or green hard stone dish, 13cm 
diameter £30-50

261 Three Chinese porcelain tea bowls, including 
two 18th century and one later Doucai £30-50

262 Three Chinese jade and hardstone ornaments, 
including a bi-disc, 5cm diameter, carved figure, 
5cm high and a pierced plaque, 6cm long £30-
40

263 German minature mantle clock in Pollard oak 
case by Winterhalder & Hofmeier £40-60

264 Eleven green bound albums (empty) and four 
leather photograph albums, boxed £20-30

265 Group of mixed items to include 18th/19th 
armorial engravings, model cars, silver plate and 
sundries £20-30

266 Royal Crown Derby imari pheasant paper 
weight, tureens, 19th century and ceramics and 
other china and glass £20-30

267 Group of various art glass paperweights £30-50

268 Brazilian balanganda, hung with stylised fruits 
£100-200

269 Tibetan gilt bronze buddha, raised on lotus 
base, 22cm high £80-120

270 Dresden teaware, Victorian slop pail and 
decorated china (qty) £30-50

271 Group of antique glassware including two 
glasses with air twist stems, decanters etc £50-
80

272 Blue Crown Derby tea set with tray - 16 pieces 
£100-150

273 Various ceramics and glass £40-60

274 Railway ephemera to include photograph of 
steam and diesel locomotives, Railway related 
First Day Covers etc £20-30

275 Paddington Bear soft toy £20-30

276 Novelty money box £20-30

277 Victorian brass model of a dog's head, dated 
1893 £30-50

278 Collection of documents and ephemera 
including sketches £30-50

279 Box of vintage postcards £20-30

280 Vintage Sun Compass (cole pattern) £30-50

281 Victorian cast iron ham boiler, cast iron 
saucepan and box of treen items £20-40

282 Mid 19th century oval papier mâché with gilt 
decoration £45-65

283 Large collection of board games including 
Monopoly, Cluedo etc and other toys £30-50

284 Collection of woodworking tools, mostly planes - 
3 boxes £40-60
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285 Box of vintage cameras including Kodak £20-40

286 Stamps, FDCs with mint stamps etc £20-30

287 ROS Silver Line 1:32 Scale diecast Farm 
Tractors (Italian Models) Trattore Fiat No.30301, 
Trattore Ferguson 1014 No.30401, Trattore 
Ferguson 3050 No.30403 & Trattore Fendt 
No.30201, all boxed (4) £10-15

288 German silver plated plaque, decorated in relief 
with a man ploughing a field, with a Goethe 
quote below, framed with presentation plaque, 
the plaque 31cm x 20cm £30-50

289 Britains plastic Roman Chariots (x3), Greeks, 
7th Cavalry & Cowboys and others including a 
selection of part soldiers (qty) £10-15

290 German tinplate toy typewriter D R P U S A 
Patente D R G M £20-30

291 Japanese microscope cased £20-30

292 After Gillray - Palemon and Lavinia, together 
with two 19th century regimental engravings and 
another print £40-60

293 Fortnum & Mason wicker hamper £20-30

294 Collection of glassware including ruby, green, 
paperweights etc £40-60

295 Pair Dutch Gouda pottery pot pourri urns £30-40

296 Black Forest smokers companion, plated tea set 
and various pottery £30-40

297 Admiral Fitzroy's Barometer, together with 
another banjo barometer (2) £50-80

298 Yamaha Electone EL-7 £50-80

299 Lot West Ham and other football ephemera and 
related pictures £20-40

300 Etched glass storm lantern, other glass 
candlesticks and holders, blue glass bottle, 
frosted glass honey pot with silver plated mounts 
and other glassware £50-70

301 Victorian-style toleware planter, table lamp with 
cherub decoration, various decorative boxes, 
ornaments and sundries £30-50

302 Silver painted carboy and one other smaller (2) 
£20-40

303 Two resin female busts, a pair of decorative fruit 
urn ornaments, two plates and a tureen with 
cover on stand £50-80

304 Group of decorative gilt metal mounts, wall 
mounted hooks etc, pair of oval gilt frames and 
two carved wood fragments on display stands 
£60-100

305 Two large suitcases containing mostly vintage 
and contemporary Chinese embroidered robes, 
jackets etc, two bags and a patchwork 
bedspread £40-60

306 Four boxes of DVDs including series boxed sets 
£30-50

307 Selection of prescription reading glasses and 
sunglasses (1 box) £20-30

308 Three boxes of various CDs £20-40

309 Five boxes of collectors plates, mostly boxed 
£20-30

310 African oil painting of a tribal woman, old brass 
oil lamp with cranberry glass shade, Victorian 
kitchen scales, other metal ware and sundries 
£30-40

311 Copeland Spode blue and white tea set, pair of 
Victorian Staffordshire pottery spaniels, 
Victorian tea and dessert wares etc £50-70

312 Victorian silver plated entre dishes, plated 
cutlery and sundry plate £40-60

313 Collection of 19th century Staffordshire pottery 
to include spaniel, Toby jugs, cows and figures 
together with an Edwardian Imari pattern pottery 
four piece tea set and glass £40-60

314 Collection of antique and vintage brass, copper 
and metalwork to include a Victorian copper 
kettle, copper coal scuttles, brass trivets, 
Victorian brass candlesticks, etc £40-60

315 Group of glassware including a set of five art 
glass bowls, pair of hobnail cut glass decanters 
and a glass hen on nest £40-60

316 Group of decorative ceramics and ornaments 
£30-50

317 Group of 19th century and later tea and dinner 
ware, pair of urns with green and gilt decoration 
and a New Chelsea coffee set £50-70

318 Novelty chess set, other games, vintage and 
later Barbies with accessories, small snooker 
table, tennis rackets etc £40-60

319 Two boxes of vintage road maps, car workshop 
manuals, booklets and other ephemera £30-50

320 Two vintage Burberrys' scarves, other vintage 
accessories, dressing table sets, shoes, pair of 
old ice skates, Bennetts of London bowler hat 
and others, vintage bags and two sewing boxes 
£40-60

321 Philips' Standard Globe and two other 
contemporary globes (3) £40-60
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322 Royal Worcester Evesham dinner ware, two 
large mixing bowls and four table lamps £20-40

323 Large wooden tool box containing various old 
hand tools, another box of wood planes and 
some other boxed sets etc £50-70

324 Two boxes of vintage cameras, binoculars and 
accessories £30-50

325 Box of antique and later books including 
Shakespeare, Thomas Hardy, The Life of Ian 
Fleming by John Pearson and a first edition 
copy of Harry Potter and the Order of the 
Phoenix £30-50

326 Antique sword, old violin and a ukulele-banjo in 
case (3) £20-40

327 Abstract ink painting, signed and date '63 in 
glaze frame and an Amsterdam print (2) £20-40

328 Stained glass triptych fire screen, gilt framed 
wall mirror and two other mirrors (4) £30-50

329 19th century apprentice piece/doll's chair with 
beadwork seat, silver plated tureen, mother of 
pearl and abalone card case, three pottery jelly 
moulds and other sundry items £40-60

330 Wedgwood Charnwood coffee set comprising of 
nine coffee cups and saucers, a sugar bowl, a 
cream jug and a coffee pot £30-50

331 Group of 19th century and later ceramics 
including three jugs with pewter lids, blue and 
white cheese dome, Royal Worcester blue and 
white tea ware, Poole pottery tea set, three 
character jugs, other ornaments and some 
glassware £50-70

332 Group of silver plate and other metal wares 
including a plated tea and coffee pot, plated 
tureen with cover, assorted flatware, brass 
inkwell and a copper kettle £30-50

333 Davenport Imari eight place coffee set, together 
with an Imari miniature teapot and sugar pot £40
-60

334 Japanese satsuma bowl and a similar vase (2) 
£50-70

335 Ceramic and metal candle holder centrepiece 
with bird and flower decoration, 48cm high £60-
100

336 Pair of cut glass lustres, 19.5cm high £50-70

337 Early 20th century wooden perpetual desk 
calendar, 26cm high £60-80

338 Four 18th century blue and white Delft plates 
£80-120

339 Victorian alabaster mantle clock with brass 
mounts, 36.5cm high £30-50

340 Books - Little Domesday, Essex, numbered 
limited edition 96/1000, published Alecto, 2000, 
in original slipcase £40-60

341 Vintage Mappin & Webb brown crocodile leather 
suitcase, 50cm x 36cm x 18cm £40-60

342 Handmade bronze replica of a 500BC helmet 
and a handmade replica of a 15th century Italian 
Armet helmet (2) £30-50

343 Eugene Barillot (1841-1900) patinated bronze 
sculpture modelled as the Pied Piper, signed 
Barillot, 25cm high £50-80

344 Wooden case containing fishing reels, tackle etc 
and two vintage rods £30-50

345 Victorian burr walnut sewing box with mother of 
pearl inlay, set of four oval gilt framed school 
scene prints, small wall barometer, two stamp 
albums, Old & Modern Masters book etc £50-70

346 Royal Albert 'Barbara Ann' tea set £30-50

347 Vintage knitting and sewing machines including 
a Brother XR-65, Brother knitting machine 
model KH-836, Janome, Bernina, Bond Classic 
etc, some boxed as new £30-50

348 Group of antique and later prints, watercolour 
study and a gilt framed wall mirror £30-50

349 Oil on board- Lebanon Iris, signed G. Banks, 
framed 48cm x 38cm overall £20-40

350 Large abstract wool work picture in glazed 
frame, 134cm x 47cm overall £20-40

351 Sewing accessories, buttons, vintage bags and 
purses, sunglasses and other accessories £30-
50

352 Box of sundries including a pair of opera 
glasses, pair of military aviator sunglasses, 
Mickey Mouse wristwatch, white metal panel 
bracelet etc £40-60

353 Four Georgian and later boxes, including 
Georgian tortoiseshell and silver inlaid oval snuff 
box, similar inlaid étui case, octagonal thimble 
case and a papier mâché circular snuff box. (4) 
£70-100

354 Mah jong set with bamboo and bone pieces in 
original fitted silk covered case £30-50

355 GB and World, mixed copper and other coinage 
£20-40

356 Dirk Bogarde - - A Particular Friendship, signed, 
and two others, one bearing a signature £10-15
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357 Four books - Eros, 1962, volume 1 numbers 1- 
4, (1962) edited by Ralph Ginzburg £40-60

358 Gerald Durrell - Birds, Beasts and Relatives, 
1969 first edition with dust jacket, together with 
Peter Scott The Eye of the Wind: An 
Autobiography, published Hodder & Stoughton 
1961 first edition, C. S. Lewis The Four Loves, 
Le Carré The Honourable Schoolboy and other 
books including first editions (15) £100-150

359 Quantity of Royal Worcester Evesham pattern 
dinnerware £60-100

360 Painted metal work cockerel, hen and three 
chicks, together with two large wooden forks £30
-50

361 Canteen of plated cutlery in an oak case on four 
barley twist legs £30-50

362 Collection of plated cigarette cases and lighters 
£20-40

363 Victorian memorial pencil sketch of a young girl 
'Clement' dated March 6 1844 in a glazed oak 
case, together with an indenture £40-60

364 Lot coins and collectable coins £20-40

365 Jersey AA badge and another AA badge (2) £20
-30

366 Four silver plated teaspoons and two forks from 
H.M. Royal Yacht Britannia, with crowned E.R.II 
ciphers to handles and other plated items £50-
70

367 "Geographia" Railway Map of Great Britain and 
Ulster, 1923 for Fleet Sales Service, together 
with Ireland its Scenery Character by Mr & Mrs 
Hall (2) £40-60

368 Marjorie Salter and Adrianne Whitney - 
Delightful Food, forward by Noel Coward, 
decorations by Oliver Messel, first edition 1957, 
together with Beeton's All About Cookery (2) 
£40-60

369 A box containing Kensitas silk flag cigarette 
cards (41). £20-30

370 Nazi German favour badge £20-40

371 Hunting knife with rope bound grip and applied 
initials in leather sheath £20-40

372 19th century black painted turned wood Police 
truncheon with gilt lettering 'C S', with ribbed 
grip, marked H&L Born, 37.5cm in length. £30-
40

373 Cigarette cards, various sets including sporting, 
cricket etc. £20-30

374 Group of boxing memorabilia, including many 
autographs £30-50

375 Group of Wembley Monarchs postcard size 
photographs plus one larger photograph. £20-40

376 Set of 24 English crowns £20-30

377 Small group of nursing badges and medals £20-
40

378 Large print of Maldon from the river in glazed 
frame, two other Maldon prints, Maldon 
Advertiser and four watercolour studies of local 
landscapes signed by Challis £30-50

379 1950s balloon skirt sleeveless draped evening 
dress by BelRose, boned at the hips to support 
the skirt shape, tight pleated hem with short 
metal zips front and back, also side zip. £30-40

380 Good quality beaver lamb coat by Sprung 
Freres, Paris and a Saga Mink jacket (2) £40-60

381 Two vintage Aquascutum women's trench coats 
to include a light beige one size 10 Regular and 
darker beige one with check lining, no size £40-
60

382 Lot of 1970s/80s clothing including Betty 
Barclay, Frank Usher, Marella, John Charles 
cream floaty gown, Peter Barron strappy dress 
and bolero, Paul Costelloe blue crepe evening 
suit, Basler red dress and black jacket etc, 
mostly sizes UK 12 and 14, plus Claudia Strater 
grey wool mix jacket size 40 £40-60

383 19th century mahogany and brass inlaid lancet 
shaped bracket clock with enamel dial 29cm 
high £150-200

384 Impressive late Victorian carved oak gothic 
inkstand, globular cut glass inkwell, on dished 
oval platform raised on griffin supports and 
stepped shaped plinth base, 54cm wide £100-
150

385 Pair of pictures: Water Dance 1 and Water 
Dance 2, in glazed frames £20-40

386 Group of four French coloured lithographs - 
Orientalist scenes £30-50

387 Bernard Rooke watercolour - string quartet £40-
60

388 F Clarence - watercolour and bodycolour, 
highland cattle in a landscape £50-70

389 Bernard Rooke, watercolour - still life £40-60

390 Gillian E. Hoare oil on canvas of Horses by 
Roxwell church, together with two further works 
by the same hand (3). £100-150
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391 Peter Campbell (1931-1989) two pen, ink and 
watercolours in glazed frames -female nudes 
and a female study (2) £20-30

392 Post Impressionist school oil on board, River 
landscape £30-50

393 William Fairclough etching £40-60

394 After Gillray, hand coloured engraving, Sir 
Thomas Bunbury of Mildenhall £30-50

395 Persian scene on ivorine, of huntsmen £40-60

396 Mid 19th century English School oval oil on 
board of a young girl in a red hooded cloak £50-
70

397 Gillian E. Hoare pen and ink study of a jockey on 
horseback, mounted in glazed frame. £40-60

398 M. H. Wenn - oil on board in gilt frame- still life 
with a delft bowl of flowers and fruit £30-40

399 Montague Dawson, signed print. Provenance: 
Doig Wheatley Wilson, George Street, 
Edinburgh £30-50

400 Viners 44 piece cutlery canteen service for 6 
persons £40-60

401 Eric Clements for Mappin & Webb, silver plated 
three piece teaset £30-50

402 Set of four French Niderviller pottery treacle 
glazed oyster plates, each 25cm in diameter (4). 
£20-40

403 Mid Century British Anchor treacle glazed coffee 
set £20-40

404 19th century brass fairing in the form of a seated 
spaniel, 14cm in overall length. £20-40

405 Japanese lacquered carved wood tray in the 
form of a carp, 33.5cm in length. £20-40

406 Comprehensive x6 place setting suite of 
Edinburgh crystal glassware to include hock 
glasses, white and red wines, brandy balloons 
and whisky tumblers. £60-100

407 Two early 20th century Japanese Imari pottery 
vases and a George Jones 'Abbey' pattern blue 
and white jardiniere (3) £20-30

408 Victorian Wedgwood Majolica salad bowl and 
decorated china and cut glassware £50-70

409 Part set of silver bean end coffee spoons, silver 
handled desert cutlery, pair of cut glass pickle 
dishes with silver forks and group of plated 
flatware. £30-50

410 Pair of 19th century Chinese famille rose 
baluster vases painted with battle scenes £40-
60

411 A collection of Booths Green Parrot pattern 
china £50-70

412 Brass table top globe armillary sphere on 
wooden base £20-40

413 Cast metal garden bird bath modelled as a 
cherub in a shell £30-60

414 Pair of 19th century ruby glass lustres with 
prismatic drops. £40-60

415 Tiffany style glass lamp shape £30-50

416 Georgian cut glass vase £20-40

417 Collection of silver plated items £30-40

418 Collection of antique Sinhalese porcupine quill 
boxes (9). £60-100

419 Miscellaneous group to include pestle and 
mortar, a brass oil lamp, a blue and white 
chamber pot, an African pottery sculpture of a 
Tribal figure and approximately 47 First Day 
Covers £20-30

420 Group of reticulated vases, possibly Zsolnay 
Pecs, together with a transfer printed two 
handled vase. £30-50

421 Pair of First World War brass trench art vases 
with Japanese style decoration, together with 
other bullet cases and another pair of trench art 
vases. £40-60

422 Group of four Royal Doulton figures (4) £40-60

423 Military scope in brown leather case. £40-60

424 S. Goodwin watercolour study, figures before a 
river, signed and dated 1914, together with a 
pencil drawing of a cat (2). £30-50

425 Japanned tin trunk, ammounition box and a 
carved Nigerian mask (3) £30-50

426 Two boxes of mixed ephemera to include 
postcards and photographs. £30-50

427 Three boxes of mixed books and ephemera (3). 
£30-50

428 Three boxes of children's annuals and board 
games (3) £30-50

429 Hammersley & Co dinner service with gilt Greek 
key borders, together with a Swiss teaset. £40-
60

430 Two plaster wall brackets with female mask 
decoration (2) £30-50

431 Group of various blue and white ceramics to 
include jugs, toast rack and dishes. £30-50
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432 Group of assorted metalware to include silver 
plated goblets, samovar and other metalware. 
£30-50

433 Group of assorted studio pottery together with 
reproduction blue and white carpet bowles and 
frog ornaments. £40-60

434 Good quality plated cake basket and lot plated 
ware including salvers £60-100

435 Group of Denby green stoneware dinner and 
table ware. £60-100

436 Royal Doulton Reflection pattern dinner service. 
£40-60

437 Group of Denby Romance pattern dinner and 
teaware £30-40

438 Group of green Wedgwood Jasperware dishes, 
trinket boxes and other items. £30-40

439 Two boxes of assorted ceramics to include 
Carlton Ware butter dish. £20-30

440 Early 20th century gilt metal ceiling light with 
prismatic drops. £40-60

441 Collection of cigarette cards in three albums. 
£30-50

442 Two boxes of assorted ephemera to include 
photographs and maps. £30-50

443 One box of assorted vintage perfumes. £30-40

444 Group of mixed coinage, Indian swords and 
sundry items. £30-40

445 Group of sundry items to include books, mixed 
pictures and stationary. £20-40

446 Collection of various tapestry pictures including 
landscapes and portraits. £30-50

447 Japanese calligraphy picture together with other 
pictures and prints. £20-40

448 Adderley six place teaset together with a 
Noritake teaset and other ceramics. £20-40

449 Collection of various treen items to include 
Chinese carved wood stand, Middle Eastern box 
and other items. £30-50

450 Group of mixed glassware to include Murano 
glass clown, cut glass bowls and other antique 
and larger glass. £30-50

451 18th century Chinese porcelain saucer, 
Japanese satsuma vase and other oriental 
items. £30-50

452 Art Deco cigarette dispenser with handwritten 
LNER inscription together with Victorian magic 
lantern slides and a box of wood working tools 
£20-30

453 Huntley & Palmers Peregrine Esq. tin, together 
with other vintage tins, Pilny's Doves marble 
dish, gilt cherub and other items. £30-40

454 Pair of Royal Doulton stoneware jardineres, 
Carlton Ware, Poole Pottery and other ceramics. 
£40-60

455 Vintage enamel bread bin, brassware to include 
candlesticks and various other metalware 
including a brass door handle from the broom 
room at Ongar Railway Station. £40-60

456 Group of treen items to include Puffin, barley 
twist candlesticks, nut cracker and other items. 
£30-50

457 Six boxes of mixed books (6) £40-60

458 Eight boxes of mixed books (8) £40-60

459 Two bags of assorted Rupert annuals £20-40

460 Group of LP's and singles to include Elvis and 
Dean Martin £20-40

461 Bambino Boxing Knock- Em Out electronic 
game together with Tonka toys and others. £30-
50

462 Royal Albert tea and dinner ware, Lladro dog 
and quantity of decorated china collectable 
items £60-100

463 Collection of various green items to include 
gavels, letter rack and printing blocks. £40-60

464 Large quantity of assorted ceramics to include 
Royal Worcester Evesham, teaware and other 
ceramics. £30-50

465 Collection of mixed antiquarian books and 
ephemera (5 boxes) £30-50

466 Five Theatre production stage lights £30-50

467 Various vintage boxed sets of cutlery £20-30

468 Meccano large selection in metal cabinets (x2), 
wooden boxes, plastic crates and constructed 
double decker bus, wheels, pulleys, engine, 
gears, magazines, instructions leaflets and other 
accessories (large qty) £180-250

469 Copeland Spode Italian six place teaset with 
teapot. £40-60

470 Early 20th century oak miniature / apprentice 
refectory table money box. £40-60

471 Islamic brass sundial, pestle and mortar, 
Persian ceramics and other items. £50-70

472 Gold painted metal seated Buddha, resin 
Chinese pig model and abstract figure of a 
seated man (3). £30-50
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473 Paid of Chinese cylinderical porcelain vases 
decorated with warriors together with another 
vase (3). £40-60

474 Early 20th century oak perpetual desk calendar 
£20-40

475 Vintage turned wood chess set in pine box. £20-
40

476 Carved wood painted model of a sea bird in the 
style of Guy Taplin £30-50

477 Chinese woodblock print together with two 
Japanese scrolls and a pair of Chinese silk 
shoes. £60-100

478 Vintage wood chess set by K & C Ltd in pine 
box. £20-40

479 Pearlware figure of Vicar and Moses together 
with a Blanc de chine figure, First World War 
Commemorative ceramics and three enamel 
cries of London plaques. £40-60

480 Victorian Staffordshire figure of Queen Victoria 
£20-40

481 19th century Jasperware style cheese dome £20
-40

482 19th century Rosewood work box with mother of 
pearl inlaid decoration. £20-40

483 Two 19th century mahogany tea caddies, walnut 
and parquetry box, a lacquer tray and an oak 
lamp. £40-60

484 Large 19th century sarcophagus tea caddy 
(lacking interior) £20-40

485 Burmese bowl, brass candlestick, group of 
pheasant ornaments and other items. £30-50

486 Crib board wirh Royal Marines cap badge 
constructed from a rifle butt. £30-50

487 Chinese carved model of a seated deity £40-60

488 Sandlewood bone inlaid domino box, together 
with various carved wood animals. £40-60

489 Chinese carved wood book stand with pierced 
polychrome painted decoration. £40-60

490 Collection of 18th century and later vellum 
indentures and documents together with a 
bowler hat and two boxes of postcards. £40-60

491 His Master's Voice portable record player £30-
50

492 Early 20th century oak letter cupboard together 
with a brass coal box (2) £30-50

493 Hollow cast metal garden ornament in the form 
of two children playing. £40-60

494 Group of treen items to include letter racks, 
barometers and sundries. £30-50

495 Collection of Action Man toys (some boxed) 
together with board games and other toys. £30-
50

496 Chinese musical instrument in case £20-40

497 Group of crucifixes and religious books. £20-40

498 Group of various toys to include Mamod car, 
model vehicles and vintage conjuring set. £30-
50

499 Group of various power tools to include belt 
sander, circular saw and drill. £40-60

500 Group of hand tools to include Marples wood 
turning chisels and various planes. £50-70

501 Set of six cut glass champagne saucers, other 
glassware, Royal Albert teapot and ceramics. 
£20-40

502 Group of sundries to include concrete garden 
gnomes and cherub figure. £30-40

503 Graduated set of Masons Ironstone jugs, Spode 
six place teaset and other ceramics and 
sundries. £40-60

504 Decorative early 20th century Continental 
porcelain and metal lamp, of large bulbous form 
decorated with floral design, on pierced spread 
base, 54cm high, with shade £50-70

505 Collection of unframed works to include 
engravings, watercolours and drawings. £40-60

506 Two boxes of assorted books on Horses, Riding 
and Country Pursuits. £30-50

507 Collection of unframed works to include 
engravings, watercolours and drawings. £40-60

508 Collection of religious books, rosary beads, 
religious figure and related items. £30-50

509 Wooden saddle stand and leather saddle, with 
Harrods cover, vintage leather horse tack, rugs, 
blankets and other equestrian items £50-70

510 Group of three works by Bryan Senior to include 
a framed print, acrylic of Tuscany and an oil of a 
pond (3) £40-60

511 Group of Hornsea treacle glazed ceramics £20-
30

512 Glynn Thomas- Middleborough Colchester, no. 
29 of 100 and Bourne Mill, no. 78 of 100. (2) £30
-50

513 Jan Jansson, 17th century engraved map - 
‘Comitatus Darbiensis', plate 39 x 49cm, glazed 
frame £60-100
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514 19th century map of the county of Essex by C & 
I Greenwood in glazed frame. £80-120

515 Children's sledge £20-40

516 Reproduction Roman style helmet and breast 
plate on wooden stand. £80-120

517 Collection of decorative bindings £50-70

518 Group of model trains and track £20-40

519 Group of woodworking planes and other tools. 
£40-60

520 First World War pair comprising War and Victory 
medal named to 219646. SGT. W. Francis. 
R.A.F., with boxes of issue, together with 
miniature Second World War Defence and War 
medals and a silver cigarette case with engine 
turned decoration. £60-80

521 Group of Royal ephemera and mixed ceramics 
£20-30

522 Vintage case together with parasols and 
shooting stick £30-40

523 Five boxes of mixed ephemera to include 
photograph albums. £40-60

524 Group of mixed pictures including watercolours 
and crystoleium prints. £30-50

525 Group of seven watercolour landscape studies 
all in gilt frames, together with some frames and 
a pair of white painted wall mirrors £30-50

526 Two Stephen Whittle signed limited edition 
prints- Cotswold Village and Spring Flowers, in 
matching glazed gilt frames £20-40

527 Collection of pictures, including watercolours 
and prints, together with a sampler and a 
bagatelle board £20-30

528 Books- Modern History of the City of London, 
together with six volumes Old & New London (7) 
£30-50

529 Two David Plested watercolour studies of 
Felsted School and a group of related books £30
-50

530 Sir William Russell Flint signed print of a seated 
women, in glazed frame £20-40

531 Victorian collage, a sampler, watercolour study 
of Groton Chruch, oil on canvas portrait of a 
woman, other pictures and a gilt framed wall 
mirror £40-60

532 A box of prints in maple frames £20-30

533 Group of antique topographical engravings, 
including prospect views of Ipswich and Bury St. 
Edmunds, the Royal Hospital at Greenwich, 
Richmond Palace, etc £30-40

534 Collection of Royal Worcester Evesham 
dinnerware £30-50

535 Triptych of signed limited edition photographs 
framed as one £20-30

536 Overpainted print on panel, figures in an interior 
in gilt frame £40-60

537 A Nymphenburg baluster shaped jug and cover, 
finely painted with flowers, circa 1780, 21cm 
high £50-80

538 Hornby clockwork train together with track and 
accessories £40-60

539 Victorian pastel of a moonlit scene, signed 
Nelson Drummond and dated 1887, 79cm x 
54cm £50-80

540 Group of pictures and prints including Dennis 
Male oil on board- Country House, signed print 
of Colchester etc £30-50

541 Set of four 18th century hand coloured 
engravings relating to London wards, together 
with a photograph of Reed cutter after Peter 
Henry Emerson (1856-1936) £30-50

542 Small continental oil, street scene, signed with 
initials, 23.5cm x 19.5cm £30-40

543 Group of antique textiles including Christening 
outfit £20-30

544 Bourne's London & Birmingham Railway book, 
Tomorrow Never Dies limited edition video box 
set and two cricket books £10-20

545 Folder containing to coloured engraving of 19th 
century Russian pictures 

Composition from The Odyssey of Homer 1870, 
designed by John Flaxman RA and illustrations 
of Hereward the Wake by Charles Kingsley Art 
Union of London 1870 and ten designs from 
Miltons Comus by William Henry Woods £30-50

546 18th / 19th century bowl, easel picture frame 
and other wooden items £40-60

547 Manner of Laurence Lowry, pencil sketch, 
figures, 11cm x 9cm, framed £50-100

650 Collection of car and motoring related ephemera 
to include scrap books (1 box) £20-40

651 Three retro storage units of LP records including 
Marvin Gaye, Hollies, Dave Edmunds, Connie 
Francis, Dan Gibson etc £40-60
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652 Three retro storage units of LP records including 
Pat Benatar, Cliff Bennet and the Rebel 
Rousers, Tony Bennett, Dave Berry, Elkie Brook 
and Long John Baldry £40-60

653 The Celeste - mahogany cased gramophone 
with group of records £80-120

654 Collection of 1960s and 70s European car sales 
brochures, price lists and related ephemera, to 
include DAF, Audi, BMW and NSU 
(approximately 22 brochures). £30-50

655 Collection of 1960s and 70s low volume British 
cad sales brochures, price lists and related 
ephemera, to include Marcos, Ginetta, Morgan, 
Bristol, Fairthorpe, Jensen, Lotus, Reliant, 
Gilbern, Probe 16 and AC (approximately 24 
items) £30-50

656 Collection of 1960s and 70s Mercedes - Benz 
sales brochures, price lists and related 
ephemera (approximately 10 brochures). £15-25

657 Four boxes of mixed LP records £40-60

658 Postcards in three albums including ferris 
wheels, royalty, topography, Torquay, overseas 
etc. £40-60

659 Album and 2 boxes of postcards with shipping 
interest, topographical and European £40-60

660 Chromolithographs in album including children, 
animals etc. £20-40

661 Bouverie Street to Bowling Green Lane 55 years 
of specialist Publishing by Arthur Armstrong, 
Hodder and Stoughton Ltd 1946, signed by the 
author and all the Pre-1914 and 1914-1946 
printing staff £30-40

662 Dick Francis Fying Finish First Edition 1966 in 
dust wrapper and High Stakes 1976 with dust 
wrapper (2) £30-40

663 Tennyson - The Death of Oenone, Akbars 
Dream and Other Poems, 12mo L. 1892 1st 
edition £30-50

664 Marvel Comics X-Men #63 - (1969) 'The 
Triumph of Magneto!' Cover and interior art by 
Neal Adams £10-20

665 Scarce late 1920s Steyr 12/50 P.S. 
Sechszylinder Type VII sales brochure £20-30

666 Collection of 1960s and later records including 
Elvis, Roy Orbison, Cliff Richard etc (1 box) £50-
80

667 Large collection of GAZ Volga Soviet car 
badges, lights and various chrome parts (2 
boxes) £50-80

668 La Russia et les Russe - Impressions de 
voyage, 1884 first edition with tooled cloth, 
together with History of the Standard Chartered 
Bank, others (8) £40-60

669 Various books and albums £20-40

670 Group of 1950s and later British Fire Brigade 
uniform to include tunics and trousers (qty) £20-
40

671 Collection of LP records including compilations 
(rock n roll/rockerbilly etc) Wings, Wizard, Nancy 
Wilson, Marty Wilde, Kitty Wells, Elton John, 
Billy Joel etc £60-100

672 Box of LP records including Kay Starr, Brenda 
Lee, Status Quo, Johnny Kidd & The Pirates, 
Swinging Blue Jeans, Sweet and The Three 
Degrees etc £50-80

673 Two copper kettles, warming pan and other 
metalwork £20-40

674 Early maps and Charts of the East Coast of 
North America, housing 12 fine quality 
facsimiles of historic maps and charts, 
reproduced on fine paper, in folding leather 
mounted cloth sleeves, large folio, 79 x 59cm 
£40-60

675 Early maps and Charts of the West Coast of 
North America, housing 12 fine quality 
facsimiles of historic maps and charts, 
reproduced on fine paper, in folding leather 
mounted cloth sleeves, large folio, 79 x 59cm 
£40-60

676 Box of LP records including Smokie, Slade, 
Shadows, Fergal Sharky and compilations £50-
80

677 Two Rabone Chersterman Ltd leather bound 
tape measures, old telescope, reproduction 
barometer, tins, treen items and other items - 3 
boxes £30-50

678 Collection of teaware and various other 
ceramics together with glassware. £30-50

679 Collection of oil lamp parts, shades, burners etc 
£30-50

680 Hohner Chromonica in fitted case, cigarette 
cards, postcards, packs of playing cards, two 
children's books and other items - 1 box £30-50

681 Two Original Second World War Posters- 'If you 
ever wish to see good days again be serious 
now... Join the A.T.S.', printed by Fosh & Cross 
Ltd, 76 x 51cm £40-60
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682 19th century marquetry box, another marquetry 
and painted box, and two further boxes (4) £20-
30

683 Two Victorian embroidered pictures, Victorian oil 
painting bridge view, and Guinness prints £50-
70

684 Antique Vienna regulator walnut cased wall 
clock £30-40

685 Collection of scent bottles, brassware and 
sundries (1 shelf) £30-50

686 Two shelves of assorted teaware and plates, 
together with various collectors plates £30-50

687 Group of clocks, including Victorian slate clock, 
cuckoo clocks, etc (1 shelf) £40-60

688 Group of mostly antique clocks, including 
German, American, one four-pillared, etc £50-70

689 Large quantity of china, glassware and sundries, 
including tea and dinner wares (5 shelves) £40-
60

690 Group of ceramic figures, including Royal 
Doulton, Beswick, etc (1 shelf) £20-40

691 Two boxes of clocks, mostly spares and repairs 
£20-30

692 Sundry items, including paperweights (Mdina, 
Wedgwood, etc), Carlton Ware, silver plate £20-
30

693 Bottle of Bonnie Gem whisky, together with a 
group of miniatures, some empty £15-20

694 Small Panasonic television, DVD player, 
turntable and two radio, with various accessories 
and manuals £20-30

695 Kenwood stacking system with CD player, 
double cassette player, graphic equalizer and 
four speakers, with remote control and 
accessories £40-60

696 Henry Marc of Paris burr wood mantel clock with 
enamel dial, together with a silver plated clock 
and another (3) £50-70

697 Two boxes of mostly railway related books £20-
40

698 Seven boxes of LP's and 7" singles, including 
Bonzo Dog Band, Squeeze, Pink Floyd, ELO, 
etc £30-50

699 Sundry items, incliding a box of hats, a box of 
fishing reels and crabbing lines, a group of 
embroideries and some stoneware bottles £20-
30

700 Sundry items, including a continental porcelain 
owl lamp, cloisonné, butterfly tray, powder flask, 
trench art, etc (1 shelf) £30-40

701 Three various bells, together with a pair of 
holophane glass lights, another light, and a 
metronome £30-50

702 Pair of brass wall lights, an oil lamp, silver plated 
basket, etc £20-30

703 The Dover Sea fishing rod, a Zeta rod, a group 
of walking sticks and a large copper vessel £30-
40

704 Group of commemorative ceramics, other china, 
character jugs and glassware (3 shelves) £20-
30

705 Group of antique ceramics, incliding a 19th 
century stone china part-service, Mason's 
plates, Chinese saucers, etc (3 shelves) £60-
100

706 Collection of Art Deco items to include a peach 
tinted mirror, various ceramics and metalwork (1 
shelf) £20-30

707 Two Olympus Trip 35 cameras, pair of 
binoculars in leather case, and other items £20-
30

708 One box of books incliding Folio Society £20-30

709 Quantity of Wedgwood Metropolis china £20-40

710 Enamel bread bin, piquot ware teaset and tray, 
pewter three piece teaset, Clarice Cliff jug, 
storage jars and cranberry glass vases. £40-60

711 Collection of glassware, china, brassware, 
metalwork and sundries £40-60

712 Turned wood chess set together with chess 
board £20-40

713 Various vintage cutlery in boxes and sundry 
silver plated cutlery £20-30

714 Group of specimen stone eggs £50-70

715 Victorian Bargeware teapot named to Mrs D 
Leach, Upton, 1893 together with various invalid 
cups and group of Portmeirion items. £30-50

716 Reginald Green etching, and other pictures and 
prints (5) £40-60

717 Herbert Terry & Sons Anglepoise desk lamp in 
scumble finish £30-50

718 Sewing box and a group of pictures, including 
watercolours (1 shelf) £20-30

719 19th century Continental Aesthetic movement 
jardinere with Japanese taste decoration, approx 
40cm diameter at widest point £60-100
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720 Group of pictures to include still life study of 
roses, Japanese style watercolour and others. 
£40-60

721 Collection of Masons Mandalay, Regency and 
other patterns to include lamps, ginger jars and 
other items (1 shelf) £60-100

722 Masons Watteau pattern dinner service £60-100

723 Group of ceramics to include 18th century 
Chinese porcelain bowl, Poole Pottery Delphis 
Charger and various other ceramics. £50-70

724 20th century oil on board still life study in gilt 
frame, 39cm x 29cm £50-70

725 20th century oil on panel of a marine scene 
together with another Dutch style scene, both in 
gilt frames (2). £60-100

726 West German studio pottery vase (converted 
into a lamp), together with another lamp and a 
Belgian Art Nouveau vase (3). £30-50

727 Russell & Bromley evening bag, two tone 
sparkly fabric with gold tone chain and chain 
tassel in a soft Russel & Bromley dust bag. £20-
40

728 Lot of fabric swatches 1950s to 70s period, 
lightly mounted on card includes silk scarves - 
Eiffel Tower, geometric, musical notes, paisley, 
etc £60-100

729 Folio Society - Blake, Jerusalem, together with 
other books £50-70

730 Art Nouveau frosted glass ceiling light with floral 
decoration, together with an Italian ceiling light 
(2) £40-60

731 Group of vintage exploration and 
mountaineering books £30-50

732 18th century Chinese Batavian ware tea bowl 
and saucer with famille rose figural scenes £30-
40

733 Six matching Imari plates, one Kutani plate, one 
Satsuma plate depicting figures, signed (8) £30-
40

734 19th century French glass millefiori paperweight 
and one other with white flower, 5.5cm and 6cm 
diameter (2) £40-60

735 South Staffordshire enamel oval patch box, circa 
1780 £50-70

736 Box of natural history books relating to African 
birds, including Finsch - Abyssinian Birds, £40-
60

737 19th century Dresden porcelain trefoil dish, 
finely painted with cherubs on scale blue and gilt 
borders with polychrome floral festoons, 25.5cm 
wide £40-60

738 Gisela Langsdorff, two oils on canvas - bluebell 
woods, framed £20-40

739 Gisela Langsdorff, two oil on canvas - 
landscapes, together with another oil (3) £20-40

740 Modern Sheepskin flying jacket and suede coat 
(2) £40-60

741 Victorian-style oil on canvas - Rural Landscape, 
in gilt frame, signed S.Miller £80-120

742 English School, 19th century, oil on canvas - 
Family Group, in gilt frame £50-70

743 Cliff Rowe oil on board entitled The Old House 
in gilt frame £60-100

744 Box of ephemera, including a manuscript book 
and a signed photograph of Lorraine Kelly £40-
60

745 Decorative watercolour illustrating the arms of 
the Parrish family, in glazed frame, 43cm x 
34cm overall £40-60

746 Brass tortoise, a door knocker, a sovereign 
scales and a small vase and cover £50-80

747 The Royal House of Stuart, London 1890, fine 
series of colour lithographs, folio £20-30

748 Collection of Royal memorabilia, including 
boxed sets of glasses and ephemera. £20-40

749 Vintage Hay Fork. £20-30

750 Painted woooden oval plaque depicting a jockey 
on a racehorse 'Persimmon wins the 1896 Derby 
Day' £30-50

751 Baxter, 1978 oil on canvas - an African elephant 
beneath a tree, signed and dated, 57cm x 82cm, 
in gilt frame £40-60

752 Collection of botanical prints in six glazed 
frames. £30-40

753 Victorian China head and shoulder doll marked 
1222 3/0, with moulded blonde curly hair, 
painted features, china lower arms and leg (one 
lower leg missing), fabric waisted body. £20-30

754 18th century long case clock movement £40-60

755 Large group of pictures and prints including a 
watercolour study 'Harbour at Honfleur', other 
landscape scenes, Latest Paris Fashions etc 
£40-60

756 Annelise Firth (b.1961) oil on canvas - Abstract 
Still Life, signed verso, unframed £60-100
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757 Annelise Firth (b.1961) oil on canvas - Abstract 
Still Life, signed verso, unframed £60-100

758 Annelise Firth (b.1961) oil on canvas - Abstract 
of flowers, signed verso, unframed £60-100

759 Annelise Firth (b.1961) oil on canvas - Cyclist, 
signed verso, unframed £60-100

760 Statue of David, on plinth £50-70

761 Two pairs of patterned curtains with triple pleats 
and pink lining. Larger pair measuring 
approximately 165cm pleated top, 220cm drop 
and 380cm bottom width. The smaller pair 
measuring approximately 93cm pleated top, 
200cm drop and 214cm bottom width. Together 
with a pair of rose patterned curtains. Measuring 
approximately 92cm pleated top, 210cm drop 
and 160cm bottom width, £40-60

762 Pair of gold curtains with floral pattern, 
measuring approximately 120cm pleated top, 
200cm drop and 175cm bottom width. Together 
with a pair of cream curtains with foliage pattern, 
measuring approximately 180cm pleated top, 
240cm drop and 320cm bottom width. £40-60

763 Pair hunting prints in glazed frames £30-50

764 Large David Shepherd print, Tiger Fire, signed 
and numbered 677 of an edition of 850, image 
57 x 100cm, in glazed frame £50-70

765 After Archibald Thorburn three framed prints, 
together with a coaching print, other pictures, 
wall clock and a watering can £40-60

766 Vintage wooden gramophone and horn £40-60

767 Edwardian cut glass ceiling light with prismatic 
drops and three watercolours of village views 
and flowers £40-60

768 Set of eight German porcelain plates with fruit 
decoration £30-50

769 Antique hand coloured coaching map 'A survey 
of the road from London to Dover', 'A survey of 
the road from London to Harwich'. £30-50

770 Large collection of moustache cups and saucers 
£40-60

1000 Georg Jensen Danish silver pin dish with 
engraved inscription, signed and numbered 
1078 (London import mark 1979), 10.5cm wide 
£60-80

1001 9ct gold gem set pendant on chain and one 
other 9ct gold chain (2) £150-200

1002 9ct gold gate bracelet with padlock clasp £150-
200

1003 Pair of diamond flower head cluster earrings, 
pair of 9ct gold brooches and three 9ct gold gem 
set bar brooches £150-200

1004 Group of silver and other costume jewellery 
including a silver necklace, silver fob, silver gem 
set brooch, gold plated bangle, Rotary cocktail 
watch and other bijouterie £40-60

1005 Three baskets containing costume jewellery and 
bijouterie £30-50

1006 Silver torque bangle, blue glass heart pendant 
on silver chain, Monica Vinader and Dinny Hall 
pair of gold plated stud earrings £30-50

1007 Victorian rosewood box containing costume 
jewellery, silver and bijouterie £30-50

1008 Quantity of costume jewellery, mostly bead 
necklaces £20-30

1009 Silver backed dressing table brushes, silver 
teaspoon in fitted case, other silver and white 
metal flatware, silver pencil and other items £60-
80

1010 Antique Chinese silver buckle, silver pencil, 
silver mounted vesta globe and other items £30-
50

1011 Art Deco Gentlemens Cyma 9ct gold cased 
wristwatch in tank shaped case on plated 
expandable bracelet £50-70

1012 Victorian Scottish 18ct gold wedding ring, size 
M½ and a 9ct gold sapphire and diamond 
cluster ring, size J½ (2) £60-80

1013 Silver pedestal bon bon dish, two handled silver 
trophy, set of six silver teaspoons and pair of 
sugar tongs, other silver and white metal items 
£100-150

1014 Two silver gem set rings, one other silver ring, 
Swarovski crystal ring and five gilt frog buttons 
£20-30

1015 Collection of vintage and modern costume 
jewellery £30-40

1016 Group of costume jewellery, silver and bijouterie 
including a silver mesh purse, three other mesh 
purses, carved jet brooch, silver gem set rings 
and two cork stoppers £80-120

1017 George V gold half sovereign, 1911 £150-200

1018 9ct gold Technos ladies vintage wristwatch on 
9ct gold bracelet £150-200

1019 Large silver mounted glass inkwell on silver 
stand, 14.5cm wide x 12.5cm high £40-60

Page 18 of 28Homes & Interiors, 16th Apr, 2024 - 17th Apr, 2024

Homes & Interiors, 16th Apr, 2024 - 17th Apr, 2024



1020 Pair of silver salts with gilt interiors (London 
1899) maker Edward Barnard & Sons Ltd £40-
60

1021 Pair of 9ct gold cufflinks with engraved initials 
(Birmingham 1956) in fitted case £80-120

1022 Set of 12 American Birks sterling silver 
teaspoons in original cloth bag £50-70

1023 Two silver cigarette cases and a silver 
matchbook case (3) £80-120

1024 Silver pedestal bowl (London 1910), 15cm 
diameter £50-70

1025 Group of silver to include a pen stand with 
pierced scrollwork border, bon bon dish, 
condiments, napkin rings, dressing table 
brushes and other items £50-70

1026 Group of various silver spoons £50-70

1027 Pair of silver Mappin & Webb salad servers and 
a pair of silver fish servers £100-150

1028 Group of various wristwatches including Timex, 
Accurist, Rotary, Seiko etc £20-40

1029 9ct gold long guard chain, approximately 182cm 
long £500-700

1030 Two large Tibetan simulated and reconstituted 
amber prayer bead necklaces £40-60

1031 Group of costume jewellery including a pair of 
vintage Christian Dior stud earrings, a Miracle 
necklace and brooches, Rotary gold plated 
wristwatch, Pandora ring in box, contemporary 
RAF brooch and other jewellery, mostly boxed 
£40-60

1032 Group of silver and white metal jewellery 
including gem set rings, gem set necklaces, 
bracelets, earrings etc £40-60

1033 Three jewellery boxes containing costume 
jewellery including various bead necklaces, 
pendants, rings etc £30-50

1034 1950s/60s Larex gentlemen's stainless steel 
calendar wristwatch on expandable strap £30-50

1035 Group of vintage clip on earrings, paste set 
jewellery, silver and mother of pearl fruit knife, 
silver swizzle stick and a plated trophy £30-50

1036 Two cased sets of six silver spoons, one other 
silver teaspoon, pair silver sugar tongs, three 
silver napkin rings and a silver whiskey label 
£50-70

1037 Masonic silver gilt and enamel medal, together 
with various beads/necklaces £20-40

1038 Silver backed dressing table items, silver 
teaspoons, silver buckle bangle, silver cased fob 
watch, other silver and white metal items £80-
120

1039 Three antique silver photograph frames £30-50

1040 Two 14ct gold cubic zirconia dress rings £100-
150

1041 Four 9ct gold emerald/ green stone dress rings 
£80-120

1042 Four 9ct gold multi-gem set cocktail rings £200-
300

1043 Five 9ct gold pink and red gem set dress ring 
£150-250

1044 Five 9ct gold multi-gem set cocktail rings £150-
250

1045 Six 9ct gold blue stone and gem set dress rings 
£250-300

1046 Six 9ct gold purple gem set dress rings

1047 Long white metal guard chain, approximately 
138cm, with a silver mounted gem set cross 
pendant and a white metal flat curb link chain, 
113cm long £40-60

1048 White metal triple row watch chain with two 
silver fobs, another silver fob on chain and a 
plated sovereign case/compass fob on brass 
chain £50-70

1049 1950s silver cigar box (Birmingham 1956), 
1920s silver cigarette box and a round silver pot 
(3) £80-120

1050 Silver items including a pair of sugar tongs, a 
napkin ring, flatware, bangle, other jewellery, 
mother of pearl gaming counter and bijouterie 
£40-60

1051 9ct gold cased Roamer wristwatch, vintage 9ct 
gold cased ladies wristwatch, both on plated 
bracelets and other watches £100-150

1052 Quantity of Gems TV silver gem set jewellery 
and wristwatches, mostly as new with 
certificates £100-150

1053 Three 9ct gold gem set bracelets, boxed with 
certificates £200-300

1054 Five 9ct gold mounted gem set pendants with 
certificates and two pearl necklaces with 9ct 
gold clasps £60-100

1055 9ct gold peridot knot ring, size Q½ and pair of 
matching stud earrings £60-80

1056 Antique 9ct rose gold wedding ring and three 
other 9ct rings (4) £80-120
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1057 Three 9ct gold emerald and diamond set rings 
£60-100

1058 Three 9ct gold diamond set rings £100-150

1059 Two Edwardian silver cased pocket watches 
including The Express English Lever by J.G. 
Graves, Sheffield £60-80

1060 9ct rose gold bracelet with padlock clasp and a 
9ct gold chain £200-300

1061 Group of 9ct gold and yellow metal jewellery, 
mostly broken chains and earrings £200-300

1062 1970s 9ct gold citrine cocktail ring, size N and a 
1920s 9ct rose gold ring set with three red 
cabochons, size S (2) £100-150

1063 Five 9ct gold black onyx signet rings £150-200

1064 9ct gold garent and seed pearl five stone ring 
and four other 9ct gold garent rings (5) £150-200

1065 9ct gold oval locket on 9ct gold chain, three 9ct 
gold mounted glass lockets and a gold plated 
coin pendant £100-150

1066 9ct gold signet ring, 9ct gold ring with carved 
panel depicting a Roman soldier's head and a 
9ct gold gem set dress ring (3) £80-120

1067 9ct gold opal and garent cluster ring and two 
other 9ct gold garnet cluster rings (3) £150-200

1068 Six pairs of 9ct gold gem set earrings including a 
pair of diamond clusters, together with a pair of 
yellow metal oval cabochon earrings (7 pairs in 
total) £200-300

1069 Group of silver and white metal spoons and pair 
of silver sugar tongs, in a brass inlaid box £60-
100

1070 Small group of silver and white metal mounted 
amber earrings and pendants £30-40

1071 Two green Jadeite bangles, 9.5cm outer 
diameter £30-50

1072 Group of various bead necklaces and other 
costume jewellery £20-40

1073 Early 20th century continental gold bracelet, 
hallmarked 583, possibly Russian, a carved 
shell cameo brooch in 9ct gold mount and a rose 
gold ring, together with three silver brooches 
and a silver coin bracelet (7) £300-500

1074 Two jewellery boxes containing costume 
jewellery, simulated pearls, brooches and 
various coins £40-60

1075 Pierced silver bon bon dish, pair of small silver 
candlesticks, silver pepper and a silver topped 
glass castor, together with a silver plated tray 
£40-60

1076 Vintage 9ct gold cased wristwatch, three other 
watches and a powder compact £40-60

1077 Wooden work box containing wristwatches, two 
18ct gold studs, other studs, one 9ct gold 
cufflink and bijouterie £100-150

1078 Set of four silver salts and two silver pepperettes 
£50-70

1079 Various silver and sterling teaspoons, pair of 
silver sugar tongs etc £60-100

1080 Pair of small silver square pin dishes, a pierced 
silver dish, silver snuff box and a silver 
enamelled blotter £80-120

1081 Seven various silver napkin rings £50-70

1082 Victorian 15ct gold seed pearl anchor tie pin in 
case £30-50

1083 Victorian 18ct gold cased fob watch with gilt 
floral dial and Roman numeral markers in an 
18ct gold floral scroll engraved case, 34mm 
diameter £150-200

1084 White metal and blue stone fringe pendant 
necklace, 39cm long, and pair of matching 
earrings £30-50

1085 Jasperware porcelain disc in a white metal 
brooch mount, 6.5cm diameter, and a white 
metal medallion dated 1844 £20-40

1086 Cultured pearl necklace with 9ct gold clasp, 
66cm long and two single pearl earrings £50-80

1087 East German Glashütte Spezimatic calendar 
wristwatch in stainless steel case, numbered 
117984, 35mm, on a replacement strap £60-80

1088 19th century South American white metal saddle 
mount, embossed with cornucopia and floral 
motifs, 35cm wide £100-200

1089 Group of vintage costume jewellery including 
bead necklaces, brooches etc £50-70

1090 9ct gold belcher link chain with a gilt metal 
locket and a 9ct gold cross pendant on 9ct gold 
chain £150-200

1091 Large collection of various wristwatches £80-
120

1092 Various wristwatches including Rotary gold 
plated calendar watch in box, Citizen, Sekonda, 
Tissot, Timex, Swatch, Skagen etc, some boxed 
£60-100

1093 Group of military-style wristwatches including 
two Timex Expedition, two Lorus Sports, vintage 
Sekonda etc £40-60

1094 Group of vintage pocket watches and two 
stopwatches (16) £80-120
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1095 Omega De Ville quartz wristwatch and a 
Longines Presence quartz wristwatch on black 
leather strap (2) £30-50

1096 Edwardian silver mounted glass decanter 
(Birmingham 1902) £30-50

1097 Wooden jewellery box containing costume 
jewellery, pair of silver cufflinks, silver ingot 
pendant on chain and a silver gilt purple stone 
bracelet £40-60

1098 Two silver medallions in fitted cases, silver fob 
on plated chain, other fobs and coins £20-40

1099 Silver and hard stone cabochon necklace, 
Scottish hard stone brooch, silver tiger's eye ring 
and a white metal bangle £30-50

1100 Group of vintage wristwatches including an 
Ingersoll Triumph. Roamer, Rotary etc and a 
travel clock £40-60

1101 Group of vintage pocket watches including two 
Ingersoll, Audax, Duke Railway Timekeeper, 
one other plated pocket watch in case and a 
plated chain £40-60

1102 Silver fob watch on a silver fancy link watch 
chain, together with another silver watch chain 
with a fob £40-60

1103 Pair of 9ct gold cufflinks £50-70

1104 Two 9ct gold bar brooches, 9ct gold tie pin and a 
gold horseshoe stick pin (4) £60-100

1105 Two 9ct gold cross pendants, 9ct gold broken 
chain and 9ct gold chain with a coral bead £100-
150

1106 9ct gold heart shaped locked on 9ct gold chain 
and one other 9ct gold locket on a gold plated 
chain £80-120

1107 Four 9ct rose gold signet rings and 9ct rose gold 
wedding ring (5) £300-400

1108 Five 9ct gold signet rings £180-220

1109 Victorian silver two handled sugar bowl (London 
1894), maker Barnards £40-60

1110 Pair of silver serving spoons, American silver 
crumb scoop by Gorham and other silver 
flatware £60-80

1111 Edwardian 9ct rose gold mounted agate 
revolving fob, spiral of gold and jade earrings, a 
pair of Morningstar silver earrings, Catherine 
Popesco silver and enamel heart shaped brooch 
and three Italian carved shell cameo brooches 
(7) £60-100

1112 Set of six silver lobster picks in fitted case 
(Birmingham 1923) £50-70

1113 Group of pocket watches including two silver 
cased, stop watch and other wristwatches £40-
60

1114 Group of silver and white metal jewellery, other 
costume jewellery, paste set tiara and some 
vintage powder compacts £50-70

1115 Edwardian silver plated panelled belt, tribal 
pendant on chain, silver mounted horn beaker, 
jambiya knife, one other knife and sundries £40-
60

1116 Two sets of silver teaspoons in fitted cases, 
other white metal spoons and some plated 
flatware £60-100

1200 Regency mahogany bowfront chest of two short 
over two long drawers on splayed bracket feet, 
104cm wide x 51cm deep x 82cm high £50-70

1201 Victorian rosewood trumpet shaped needlework 
table with fitted interior, on tripod base £30-50

1202 Edwardian oak smokers cabinet and an 
Edwardian mantel clock in architectural case (2) 
£50-70

1203 Edwaridan oak stationary cabinet with fitted 
interior enclosed by panelled doors £60-100

1204 Georgian oak cased longcase, the painted 
arched dial signed R. Cole, Ipswich £80-120

1205 Large Edwardian oak extending dining table, the 
wind out top with canted angles, raised on 
bulbous supports and castors with winder and 
two extra leaves, 121cm wide x 160cm long 
extending to 238cm long £50-100

1206 Victorian carved mahogany bedpost utilised as a 
torchere, with sqaure top and base £20-40

1207 Gilt oval bevelled mirror with ribbon surmount, 
90cm x 80cm £20-40

1208 19th century convex wall mirror in gilt wood 
frame with ebonised slip and eagle surmount, 
approximately 110cm x 64cm £150-200

1209 Mid 18th century Chippendale style corner 
commode chair with pierced slats to back, 
standing on square legs, with unusual original 
pewter 18th century liner £200-300

1210 1960s teak table with integral additional leaf, 
142cm x 90cm extending to 193cm x 90cm and 
ensuite set of four chairs by Windsor and 
Newton £60-100

1211 Unusual 18th/19th century carved Scottish 
heraldic occasional table, the square top relief 
carved with snakes, thistle and heraldic motifs, 
on ripple carved square supports and 
conforming stretchers, 53cm wide £50-70
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1212 17th century and later oak cupboard enclosed 
by two inlaid and carved panelled doors on four 
carved and reeded cup and cover baluster 
supports, 117cm wide x 57cm deep x 82cm 
high. £60-100

1213 Gilt framed wall mirror in ornate frame, 53cm x 
64cm £30-50

1214 Vintage travelling trunk and a suitcase (2) £30-
50

1215 Large pine high dresser with open shelves 
above, three central drawers below flanked by 
cupboards, 193cm wide, 68cm deep, 234cm 
high £200-300

1216 Early 20th century carved and caned bergere 
armchair £40-60

1217 Early Victorian gilt framed overmantel mirror 
with ball and pillar borders £30-50

1218 George III style mahogany chest of drawers, 
95cm wide, 53cm deep, 91cm high £60-100

1219 Georgian mahogany batchelors chest with pull 
out slide, two short and two long drawers below, 
85cm wide, 46cm deep, 79cm high £100-150

1220 Georgian mahogany bureau with fitted interior 
and four drawers below, 92cm wide, 51cm deep, 
100cm high £40-60

1221 Early 20th century oak hall table with two 
drawers on square legs joined by x frame 
stretchers, 107cm wide, 40cm deep, 79.5cm 
high £30-50

1222 Pair of French cream bedside tables, 46.5cm 
wide, 31.5cm deep, 70.5cm high £40-60

1223 19th century oak bow front corner cupboard with 
shelved interior enclosed by two doors with 
brass H shape hinges, 62cm wide, 92cm high 
£40-60

1224 Georgian mahogany tilt top wine table on turned 
column and three splayed legs, 46cm wide, 
40cm deep, 63cm high £40-60

1225 19th century mahogany bowfront chest of two 
short and three long drawers, 106cm wide, 
53cm deep, 97.5cm high £80-120

1226 Regency square work table with inlaid 
decoration and rising lid, 46cm wide £50-80

1227 Late Regency mahogany bowfront chest of 
drawers, 110cm wide, 56cm deep, 119.5cm high 
£70-100

1228 Georgian stud closed pony skin carriage 
document box, domed form with label to interior 
for Daniel, saddle, harness and trunk maker, 
Leeds, 50cm wide £40-60

1229 Edwardian inlaid mahogany Sutherland table 
with pierced sides, 68.5cm wide £40-60

1230 George III mahogany bow fronted, double door 
corner cupboard, 70cm wide x 48cm deep x 
105cm high £40-60

1231 19th century rosewood and gilt wall mirror £20-
30

1232 Edwardian mahogany free standing book trough 
on pad feet, 92cm wide, 39cm deep, 84.5cm 
high £50-70

1233 Hardwood coffee table with wrought iron 
brackets and a white chest of drawers (2) £20-
30

1234 Metal garden bench standing on cabriole legs, 
137cm wide £50-80

1235 Late 18th century mahogany demi-lune tea table 
with tapered legs, 2ft 10” wide x 1ft 5” deep 
closed x 2ft 10” diameter open £30-50

1236 Anglo Indian Octangonal carved occasional 
table, 44cm wide, 63cm high £50-70

1237 Old pine child's chair together with an old 
wooden crate (2) £20-40

1239 Art Deco shaped child's chair £40-60

1240 Set of four Regency mahogany dining chairs, 
each with tablet back and stuffover seats, on 
sabre legs £100-150

1241 Set of six Edwardian carved walnut salon chairs 
upholstered in Romo fabric comprising four 
standards and two carvers £40-60

1242 Unsual late 19th century mahogany stick back 
armchair £60-100

1243 Modern chest of four drawers, 52cm wide, 46cm 
deep, 75cm high £10-22

1244 Victorian walnut framed chair with buttoned 
upholstery on fluted turned front legs and 
ceramic castors £50-80

1245 19th century Chinese carved hardwood table 
with marble top, pair Victorian dining chairs and 
Georgian-style dining chair with tapestry seat (4) 
£60-100

1246 Edwardian mahogany music cabinet with ledge, 
five slides and undertier below, 51cm wide, 
36.5cm deep, 109cm high £30-50

1247 Antique oak corner cupboard with shelved 
interior enclosed by arched door £30-40

1248 Edwardian walnut two tier occasional table with 
octagonal top £15-25

1249 Modern oak coffee table, tv unit, and three side 
tables (5) £40-60
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1250 Regency mahogany pembroke table with 
crossbanded decoration and end drawer, 82cm 
wide £40-60

1251 Victorian mahogany extending dining table with 
extra leaf on turned and reeded legs with 
winding handle, opening to 184.5cm x 120cm 
£50-80

1252 19th century mahogany two door cupboard with 
raised back, 152cm wide, 50cm deep, 121.5cm 
high £60-100

1253 Oak serving table with marble inset top, 80cm 
wide, 55cm deep, 69cm high £30-50

1254 Edwardian mahogany circular lamp table, 66cm 
diameter £60-100

1255 Two Empire -style standard lamps £40-60

1256 Honey oak stand, with dished top and pair of 
similar candle stands £30-50

1257 Victorian brass and iron fender on paw feet, 
90cm wide £20-30

1258 George III pedestal sideboard with central frieze 
drawer flanked by bowed cupboards, 213cm 
wide, 58cm deep, 96.5cm high £80-120

1259 Mid century teak circular dining table, 122cm 
diameter and a set of four dining chairs £50-80

1260 Victorian brass fender, 134cm wide £20-40

1261 Two pairs of fire dogs of large size with grates in 
antique manner £50-80

1262 Early Victorian mahogany breakfront sideboard 
with raised back, three frieze drawers and four 
arched panelled doors below, 167cm wide, 
58cm deep, 140cm high £100-150

1263 Early 20th century three piece mahogany salon 
suite comprising sofa and pair of chairs £100-
150

1264 19th century Continental fruitwood side chair 
with studded leather seat £20-30

1265 Nineteenth century mahogany bow front 
commode and tilt top table (2) £30-50

1266 Regency rosewood serpentine cabinet with 
mirrored doors, 148cm wide, 44cm deep, 89cm 
high £50-70

1267 1920s bergere arm chair on cabriole legs with 
claw and ball feet £30-50

1268 Victorian walnut and ebonised sewing table with 
shaped top, fitted interior on pierced end 
standards joined by stretcher, 55cm wide, 44cm 
deep, 80cm high £60-100

1269 Victorian mahogany bowfront chest of two short 
over three long graduated drawers on bracket 
feet, 98cm wide x 55cm deep x 99cm high £60-
80

1270 Victorian oak occasional table with octagonal 
top, 58cm wide, 75cm high £40-60

1271 Large decorative bound barrel, 85.5cm high £40
-60

1272 Edwardian mahogany writing table/dressing 
table with leather top and four drawers, 114cm 
wide, 51cm deep, 82cm high together with a 
swing toilet mirror (2) £60-100

1273 Set of four George III mahogany dining chairs in 
the Hepplewhite style, each with harebell carved 
arched back and pierced vase shaped splat, 
with silk upholstered slip in seat on square 
tapered legs, together with another similar chair. 
(5) £60-100

1274 Early 20th century serpentine brass fender, 
103cm wide, and a brass fire screen £30-50

1275 Marble top garden table on metal base, 60.5cm 
diameter £30-50

1276 Pair of Regency mahogany side chairs, each 
with vase shaped splats and stuffover seats on 
reeded tapered legs and Victorian oak hall chair 
with shield back. (3) £30-50

1277 Victorian gilt framed overmantel mirror of 
shaped form with carved scroll cresting, 125cm 
wide, 90cm high £60-100

1278 Victorian mahogany chest of two short and three 
long drawers with bun handles, 120cm wide, 
51cm deep, 119cm high £80-120

1279 19th century mahogany side table with two 
drawers, on square taper legs, 92cm wide, 48cm 
deep, 72cm high £60-100

1280 Victorian-style mahogany Canterbury with single 
drawer £40-60

1281 Late 19th/early 20th century wing armchair with 
later flame stitch upholstery £60-100

1282 Symphonion in oak cabinet £30-50

1283 Pair of brass framed oval swing mirrors £30-40

1284 Hardwood garden table and pair of chairs 
together with another garden chair (4) £50-80

1285 Good quality Victorian-style rosewood low table 
with drawer, 107cm wide, 51cm deep, 54cm 
high £80-120

1286 Good quality oak gate-leg coffee table of oval 
form, 146.5 cm x 98cm £50-80
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1287 Edwardian mahogany writing table with five 
drawers and leather lined top, 136cm wide, 
64cm deep, 76cm high £80-120

1288 Edwardian mahogany two height corner cabinet, 
63cm wide, 208cm high £50-80

1289 Indian carved teak tea house £60-80

1290 Two antique fairgrounds swing boats, each 
approximately 184cm wide £30-50

1291 Victorian style mahogany twin pedestal desk 
with inset leather lined top and eight drawers 
below, 152.5cm wide, 92cm deep, 78cm high 
£80-120

1292 Arts & Crafts gothic oak twin pedestal desk £100
-150

1293 Early 20th century carved oak single bedstead 
with linen fold panels £50-80

1294 George III mahogany commode chest on 
bracket feet, 57cm wide, 46cm deep, 71cm high 
£40-60

1295 Georgian mahogany and pine chest of two short 
and three long drawers, 92cm wide, 46cm deep, 
85cm high £80-120

1296 Edwardian inlaid mahogany display cabinet with 
shelved interior, on splayed legs £50-70

1297 Brass bound wooden barrel of tapered form, 
55cm high £40-60

1298 Iron anvil on tree stump base £30-50

1299 Pair of metal framed chairs with leather seat and 
back £50-80

1300 Bentwood coat and hat stand, approximately 
200cm high £30-50

1301 Old Charm oak extending dining table on end 
standards opening to 196cm and set six stick 
back dining chairs comprising two elbows and 
four standards. £50-70

1302 Old Charm oak corner cupboard with leaded 
glazed doors and similar display cabinet, both 
with linen fold decoration (2) £50-70

1303 Old Charm two tier coffee/ telephone table with 
two drawers and Old Charm bookcase (2) £40-
60

1304 Oak nest of three occasional tables, together 
with a hanging cabinet (2) £30-50

1305 Oak Old Charm-style dresser with carved 
decoration 90cm wide, 177cm high £40-60

1306 Pair Old Charm oak narrow cabinets and similar 
television stand (3) £50-70

1307 Modern light oak chest of four long and two 
short drawers 96cm and similar bedside table 
with drawer (2) £50-70

1308 Victorian Mahogany bidet converted into a 
sewing box, together with a toilet mirror (2) £30-
50

1309 Contempory tile topped coffee table with 
octagonal top £30-50

1310 G-plan teak chest of drawers 76.5cm £40-60

1311 1960s teak extending dining table and set of four 
chairs £40-60

1312 1960s teak sideboard by McIntosh & Co. 
Scotland £40-60

1313 Georgian mahogany circular wine table on 
turned colomn and tripod base 60cm diameter 
£40-60

1314 Georgian mahogany cutlery box with marquetry 
decoration ( lining missing) £40-60

1315 Georgian oak hanging corner cupboard with 
shaped shelves 68 x 91 cm £40-60

1316 Victorian sampler dated 1882 ' Sarah Hopkins 
Aged 12' in glazed fire screen frame and 
Victorian rosewood pole screen with floral 
embroidered panel (2) £50-70

1317 Two Victorian children's chairs £30-40

1318 Old Indian Benares brass circular tray on folding 
stand £30-40

1319 19th century mahogany linen press with two 
doors enclosing slides, two short and two long 
drawers below on bracket feet 116cm wide, 
189cm high £150-200

1320 Georgian-style buttoned green leather wing 
chair on chamfered legs £50-70

1321 Modern circular breakfast table and four 
upholstered chairs £40-60

1322 Georgian-style mahogany waterfall bookcase 
with five shelves and two drawers 153cm high, 
77cm wide £50-70

1323 1920s mahogany stationary cabinet, oak 
medicine cupboard and small open shelf unit (3) 
£30-50

1324 Modern pine chest of two short and four long 
drawers with bun handles 102cm wide, 131cm 
high £60-100

1325 Modern pine triple wardrobe with two panelled 
doors and drawers below 161cm wide, 200cm 
high, 60cm deep £60-100
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1326 Ercol elm oval dropleaf kitchen table opening to 
127 x 141cm and seven Ercol stick back chairs 
comprising four standards and three elbows (8) 
£150-200

1327 Reprodux oak dresser with raised back, two 
drawers and two panelled doors 173cm high, 
92cm wide £40-60

1328 1920s oak extending dining table on spiral twist 
supports and four oak dining chairs (5) £40-60

1329 Modern pine bedside chest of three drawers 
46cm and modern pine kneehole dressing table 
with four drawers 104cm (2) £40-60

1330 1970s needlework table with tambour shutter top 
and fitted interior £30-40

1331 Victorian pine pot cupboard with marble top and 
marble lined interior on turned legs with 
undertier £40-60

1332 Stag mahogany chest of 7 drawers and 
matching bedside cabinet (2) £40-60

1333 Modern pine chest of two short and four long 
drawers on bracket feet 90.5cm wide, 116cm 
high £60-100

1334 Reproduction narrow yew wood tallboy chest of 
six drawers on bracket feet 51cm wide, 115cm 
high, 38cm deep £50-70

1335 Old rustic oak refectory table on end standards 
146 x 62cm , 78cm high £100-150

1336 Two 1930s oak freestanding small bookcases , 
each 64cm wide, 95cm high £40-60

1337 1930s panelled oak coffer with rising lid 95.5cm 
wide, 37cm deep, 61cm high £50-70

1338 Set four Italian Mid Century-style dining chairs 
with chrome frames and leather seats and backs 
£100-150

1339 Victorian pine washstand with two drawers and 
undertier 104cm £40-60

1340 1960s oak finished Monks bench with folding 
back and rising seat £50-70

1341 Edwardian mahogany nest three oval coffee 
tables on colomn supports £40-60

1342 Victorian pine chest of two short and three long 
drawers on platform base 119cm wide, 120cm 
high, 52cm deep £60-100

1343 Pair Victorian pine bedside chests of two 
drawers with bun handles £60-80

1344 Modern pine kitchen table on turned legs 182 x 
90cm 76cm high £60-100

1345 Victorian pine blanket box 111cm £60-100

1346 18th century Swiss walnut cupboard dated 1731 
and with AM initials, the door carved with Jewish 
biblical figure and drawer below on pad feet 
78cm wide, 117cm high, 47cm deep £100-150

1347 Edwardian inlaid card table with fold over top on 
splayed taper legs £40-60

1348 19th century Continental pine dome topped 
trunk with iron side handles on bracket feet 
120cm wide, 73cm high, 59cm deep £150-200

1349 19th century pine double wardrobe with two 
drawers below on bun feet 150 cm wide, 198cm 
high, 58cm deep £100-150

1350 Georgian-style two height bookcase with two 
glazed doors and two drawers and two 
cupboards below £50-70

1351 1920s oak Drop leaf table £20-40

1352 19th century rosewood work table £30-50

1353 Victorian cast iron pub table with cast Viking 
mask decoration and circular wooden top 60 cm 
diameter £100-150

1354 Antique pine wardrobe enclosed by pair of 
panelled doors. 113cm wide, 180cm high, 53cm 
deep £80-120

1355 Antique pine sideboard with two draws and pair 
of panelled doors 122cm wide £80-120

1356 Victorian rosewood high back nursing chair with 
tapestry seat and back on cabriole legs £30-50

1357 Victorian pine chest of two short and two long 
drawers on platform base 96 x 53 x 80 high £60-
100

1358 1920's walnut veneered bureau with two 
drawers on cabriole legs £30-50

1359 Ornate gilt framed wall mirror 72x 108cm £30-50

1360 Victorian heavily carved mahogany open arm 
chair with carved armorial crest and velvet 
upholstery £80-120

1361 Good quality oak two height dresser with carved 
decoration £100-150

1362 20th century Burmese hardwood screen with 
pierced decoration, 200cm wide, 182cm high 
£60-80

1363 1950s carved oak monks bench, 107cm wide, 
43cm deep, 96cm high £150-250

1364 Lutyens style garden bench, 166.5cm wide, 
57cm deep, 104cm high £200-300

1365 Lutyens style garden bench, 154cm wide, 55cm 
deep, 83cm high £180-250
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1366 Baluch rug with geometric decoration on red 
ground, 144cm x 93cm £40-60

1367 Eastern rug with sixteen central medallions on 
red and blue ground, 129cm x 103cm £30-50

1368 Eastern rug with floral decoration on red, cream 
and green ground, 154cm x 108cm £30-50

1369 Two Eastern rugs with geometric decoration on 
red and blue ground, 175cm x 128cm and 
165cm x 102cm £40-60

1370 Eastern rug with three central medallions on red, 
blue, green and brown ground, 256cm x 118cm 
£50-70

1371 Eastern rug with central medallion on red, blue 
and cream ground, 133cm x 87cm £30-50

1372 Eastern rug decorated with buildings on red, 
blue and brown ground, 128cm x 80cm £30-50

1373 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on blue, 
green and brown ground, 196cm x 111cm £50-
70

1374 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red, 
blue and cream ground, 120cm x 112cm £20-40

1375 Eastern rug with four central medallions on red 
ground, 135cm x 102cm £20-40

1376 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red, 
orange, blue and green ground, 97cm x 73cm 
£20-40

1377 Eastern rug with central medallion on blue and 
cream ground, 150cm x 87cm, together with 
another rug, 107cm x 55cm (2) £40-60

1378 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on blue 
and cream ground, 148cm x 93cm £30-50

1379 Two Eastern rugs with geometric decoration on 
red and blue ground, 157cm x 101cm and 
148cm x 102cm £40-60

1380 Contemporary electric reclining leather armchair 
£20-40

1381 Edwardian deep upholstered easy chair with 
cream upholstery on bun feet £20-30

1382 Set of four Victorian Chippendale style dining 
chairs with pierced vase shape splat backs £20-
40

1383 Set five mahogany Chippendale revival dining 
chairs with carved and pierced splat backs £20-
40

1384 Contemporary cream two seater settee with 
brown leaf decoration on turned legs and brass 
castors, 148cm wide £60-100

1385 Two similar wing back armchairs with yellow 
floral upholstery £50-80

1386 Contemporary upholstered tub chair on square 
taper front legs £30-50

1387 Pair of stylish swivel chairs £60-80

1388 Victorian -style buttoned sofa and matching 
armchair £50-70

1389 Persian runner with five central medallions on 
red blue and cream ground, 264cm x 88cm £50-
70

1390 Chinese rug decorated with animals and tree, 
170cm x 95cm, together with a narrow Persian 
rug, 125cm x 90cm (2) £60-100

1391 Eastern rug with twelve medallions on rust 
brown ground, 120cm x 89cm £30-50

1392 Eastern rug with three central medallions on red, 
blue, cream and green ground, 191cm x 148cm 
£50-80

1393 Eastern rug with ten medallions on rust brown 
ground, 212cm x 138cm £50-80

1394 Eastern rug with eight medallions on red ground, 
190cm x 135cm £50-80

1395 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red, 
blue and black ground, 135cm x 72cm £40-60

1396 Two Eastern rugs, 172cm x 113cm and 146cm x 
100cm £30-50

1397 Three old plywood school chairs together with 
two folding directors chairs (5) £20-40

1398 Victorian elm and beech kitchen elbow chair £30
-50

1399 Mahogany Canterbury with drawer below £30-
50

1400 Beech elbow chair with cane back and drop in 
padded seat £30-50

1401 Set of five George III fruitwood dining chairs £70
-100

1402 Georgian style mahogany secretaire bookcase 
with astragal glazed doors above, fitted 
secretaire drawer and cupboards below, 75cm 
wide, 38cm deep, 182.5cm high £50-80

1403 Bokharra rug with twenty central medallions on 
blue and green ground 1.88m x 1.26m £20-50

1404 Baluchi rug with multi coloured border 2.30m x 
1.45m £50-80

1405 Baluchi rug with ten central medallions on red 
and blue ground 1.90m x 1.02m £50-80

1406 17th century style oak hall table with two 
drawers on turned and block legs with undertier, 
91cm wide, 40cm deep, 76cm high £60-80

1407 Two oak joint stools £20-40
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1408 Old Charm oak display cabinet with glass 
shelves enclosed by two leaded glazed doors, 
and two carved panelled doors below, 107cm 
wide, 38cm deep, 161cm high £30-50

1409 Two modern pine double wardrobes, 104cm 
wide, 56cm deep, 176.5cm high, together with a 
pine dresser, 93.5cm wide, 58cm deep, 195cm 
high £50-80

1410 Modern pine chest of six drawers, 84cm wide, 
43cm deep, 119cm high, together with a 
dressing table mirror and a three drawer bedside 
chest (3) £50-80

1411 Set of six Georgian mahogany bar back dining 
chairs with upholstered seats £50-70

1412 Large mahogany display cabinet enclosed by 
two glazed doors, 150cm wide, 34.5cm deep, 
195cm high £60-100

1413 1920's/30's oak extending refectory table on 
turned and block legs joined by stretchers, 
197.5cm x 90.5cm deep £200-300

1414 Set of six 1920's/1930's oak high back dining 
chairs with green leather seats and backs, 
comprising four standards and two carvers £200
-300

1415 Contemporary wicker three piece conservatory 
suite with loose cushions £50-70

1416 Antique pine two height corner cupboard with 
shelved interior enclosed by four panelled doors, 
120cm wide, 65cm deep, 196.5cm high £80-120

1417 Reproduction mahogany drum table with inset 
leather lined top, together with a similar sofa 
table with single drawer (2) £30-50

1418 Cast iron garden chimney, iron bird bath, 
another bird bath and a chimney pot (4) £40-60

1419 18th century mahogany drop leaf dining table on 
turned legs and pad feet, 99cm wide £50-70

1420 Brass and iron single bed with side irons and 
spring base £40-60

1421 George III and later carved tilt top tripod table, 
97cm diameter £80-120

1422 Cast iron fire basket £40-60

1423 Moulded concrete garden statue of a fawn, 
72cm high £80-120

1424 Three concrete garden planters, 40cm, 30cm 
and 40cm high £50-70

1425 Pair of square concrete garden planters, 38cm 
high, together with another, 30cm high (3) £50-
70

1426 Pair of concrete garden planters, 91.5cm wide, 
26cm deep, 24cm high £40-60

1427 Three concrete garden planters with scroll 
handles, 41cm high, 40cm diameter £50-70

1428 Six various concrete garden planters, together 
with a concrete bird bath top and a pair of 
concrete bench ends (9) £50-70

1429 Elm and yew country chair with crinoline 
stretcher £40-60

1430 Small Georgian high back elbow chair with rush 
seat and loose cushion £50-70

1431 Two Hago metal magazine racks (2) £20-40

1432 Regency oak long case clock, indistinctly signed 
Nottingham, the arched dial with painted 
vignette, the case with patera inlay, with 
pendulum and weight, 215cm high £60-100

1433 Pair of Chinese elephant form garden seats £50-
80

1434 George III oak and elm two drawer side table, 
79cm wide, 43cm deep, 71cm high £100-150

1435 Eastern hardwood cupboard with four panelled 
doors, 140cm wide, 38cm deep, 90cm high £40-
60

1436 Eastern hardwood open bookcase, 100cm wide, 
31cm deep, 97cm high £40-60

1437 19th century 30hour longcase clock in oak case 
£100-150

1438 Fijian islands coffee table £30-50

1439 Edwardian children's corner chair by James 
Schoolbred, label to underside £30-50

1440 1920s mahogany and tapestry fire screen, with 
very fine quality 17th century style embroidered 
scene within glazed frame, 92 x 63cm £20-40

1441 Louis XVI style oval giltwood and gesso wall 
mirror, the mirrored plate in reeded frame with 
ribbon scrolled cresting, approximately 85 x 
100cm £50-100

1442 A 19th century Continental Biedermeier 
mahogany wall mirror, with shaped cresting and 
rectangular mirror plate, 91 x 39cm £40-60

1443 Marble topped gilt dressing table and en-suite 
mirror £60-100

1444 Pair of oak dining chairs with drop in seats £20-
40

1445 Tapestry pole screen £30-50

1446 Contemporary Marrakesh rug, 160 x 230cm £50
-70
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1447 Belgian made New Zealand wool rug, 170 x 
240cm £50-70

1448 19th century 30 hour longcase clock with square 
painted dial in oak case with castellated top 193 
cm high (no weights).
(Qty: 1) £50-70

1449 Reproduction mahogany longcase clock with 
pendulum and two brass weights £40-60

1450 Pair of vintage Suzy folding stools £50-70

1451 Victorian mahogany toilet mirror £20-40

1452 Victorian button back chair on cabriole legs £30-
50

1453 Pair of contemporary stainless steel revolving 
bar stools with blue seats £40-60
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